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Content

Cabinets

 

Armoires & Bookcases



Rustic Book Rack. Product code: 34330. Armoires & Bookcases



Chinoiserie Book Rack

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34284

: Width 118.00 cm

   Depth 74.00 cm

   Height 153.00 cm

: Chinoiserie Black- Finish

Rustic Book Rack

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34330

: Width 96.00 cm

   Depth 46.00 cm

   Height 189.00 cm

: EBN

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent

2



Bookcase, 18A

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 12177

: Width 67.00 cm

   Depth 30.00 cm

   Height 107.00 cm

: EM- Finish

Bookcase, 18B

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 12178

: Width 121.00 cm

   Depth 30.00 cm

   Height 107.00 cm

: EM- Finish

3



Chinoiserie Etagère,
Right

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34273

: Width 54.00 cm

   Depth 37.00 cm

   Height 219.00 cm

: Chinoiserie Green- Finish

Chinoiserie Etagère,
Left

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34272

: Width 54.00 cm

   Depth 37.00 cm

   Height 219.00 cm

: Chinoiserie Green- Finish
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Tribeca Book Rack

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34772

: Width 91.00 cm

   Depth 33.00 cm

   Height 175.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish

Bookcase, Revolving

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 12537L

: Width 51.00 cm

   Depth 51.00 cm

   Height 77.00 cm

: EM

: AGRN

- Finish

- Fabric
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Shelving Cabinet, left

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34531

: Width 84.00 cm

   Depth 36.00 cm

   Height 174.00 cm

: EM

: SG

- Finish

- Accent

Shelving Cabinet, Right

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34532

: Width 84.00 cm

   Depth 36.00 cm

   Height 174.00 cm

: EM

: SG

- Finish

- Accent
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Jewelry Cabinet
Chinoiserie

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34292

: Width 76.00 cm

   Depth 52.00 cm

   Height 150.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish
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Armoires & Bookcases

Armoires & Bookcases

Sunburst Zebra Cabinet. Product code: 34528. Chests



 

 

 

French Inlaid Lingerie 
Commode, Burl

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33573BS

: Width 35.00 cm

   Depth 30.00 cm

   Height 127.00 cm

: BS- Finish

Chest Louis XV

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34546

: Width 76.00 cm

   Depth 37.00 cm

   Height 93.00 cm

: EM- Finish
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Sunburst Zebra Cabinet

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34528

: Width 120.00 cm

   Depth 50.00 cm

   Height 96.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish

Jewelry Chest Arlington

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34402

: Width 56.00 cm

   Depth 36.00 cm

   Height 128.00 cm

: BS- Finish
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Half Round Side Cabinet, 
Burl

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33033

: Width 51.00 cm

   Depth 28.00 cm

   Height 82.00 cm

: EM- Finish

Commode Chinoiserie 
Italian, Marble Top

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34378

: Width 83.00 cm

   Depth 36.00 cm

   Height 81.00 cm

: Chinoiserie Red

: Cream

- Finish

- Marble
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Rofique Cabinet

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34274

: Width 100.00 cm

   Depth 50.00 cm

   Height 90.00 cm

: EBN

: GG

- Finish

- Accent

Bloques Cabinet

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34262

: Width 125.00 cm

   Depth 42.00 cm

   Height 107.00 cm

: NF-1- Finish
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Eglomised Stand

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34207

: Width 52.00 cm

   Depth 41.00 cm

   Height 71.00 cm

: NF-9- Finish

Chinoiserie Silver Cabinet

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33937

: Width 69.00 cm

   Depth 42.00 cm

   Height 117.00 cm

: Chinoiserie Black- Finish
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Chinoiserie High Cabinet

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34909

: Width 96.00 cm

   Depth 43.00 cm

   Height 140.00 cm

: Chinoiserie Black- Finish

Jewelry Box

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35175

: Width 30.00 cm

   Depth 20.00 cm

   Height 38.00 cm

: Chinoiserie Black- Finish
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Mirror Cairo. Product code: 34410
French Dresser Marble Top. Product code: 33393 Dressers & Nightstands



Commode Outono, Small

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34811

: Width 70.00 cm

   Depth 49.00 cm

   Height 75.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish 

Commode Outono 
Grande

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35091

: Width 170.00 cm

   Depth 45.00 cm

   Height 80.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish
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Norden Nightstand

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35051

: Width 80.00 cm

   Depth 50.00 cm

   Height 75.00 cm

: JWI

: NF22

- Finish 

- Accent

Nightstand Perugia, 
Marble Top

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33925

: Width 67.00 cm

   Depth 44.00 cm

   Height 69.00 cm

: Blanc

: NF9

: Cream

- Finish

- Accent

- Marble
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Valpine Nightstand

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35087

: Width 73.00 cm

   Depth 53.00 cm

   Height 64.00 cm

: JWI

: NF9

- Finish 

- Accent

Valpine Dresser

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35086

: Width 135.00 cm

   Depth 40.00 cm

   Height 85.00 cm

: JWI

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent
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Commode Outono

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34305

: Width 120.00 cm

   Depth 49.00 cm

   Height 94.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish 

French Dresser Marble 
Top

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33393

: Width 111.00 cm

   Depth 53.00 cm

   Height 81.00 cm

: EBN

: White

: GG

- Finish

- Marble

- Accent
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Nightstand, BC, Diana

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 31817

: Width 68.00 cm

   Depth 55.00 cm

   Height 75.00 cm

: MLSP- Finish 

Commode, BC, Bachelor, 
Diana

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 31816

: Width 68.00 cm

   Depth 43.00 cm

   Height 76.00 cm

: MLSP- Finish
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Vanity Perugia

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33946

: Width 136.00 cm

   Depth 51.00 cm

   Height 79.00 cm

: JWI

: NF11

- Finish 

- Accent

Dresser Perugia, 51cm 
Deep, Marble Top

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33987

: Width 160.00 cm

   Depth 51.00 cm

   Height 93.00 cm

: EM

: Cream

- Finish

- Marble
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Nightstand Arlette, Swirl

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34827F

: Width 80.00 cm

   Depth 40.00 cm

   Height 70.00 cm

: EM

: NF9

- Finish 

- Accent

Cabriole Vanity, Marble 
Top

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35052

: Width 167.00 cm

   Depth 59.00 cm

   Height 84.00 cm

: EM

: Cream

: NF9

- Finish

- Marble

- Accent
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Dresser, BC, Triple, Diana

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 31814

: Width 154.00 cm

   Depth 60.00 cm

   Height 90.00 cm

: MLSP- Finish 

Nightstand Melissa, 
Marble Top

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34544

: Width 68.00 cm

   Depth 56.00 cm

   Height 73.00 cm

: EM

: Cream

- Finish

- Marble
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Fairmont Nightstand

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34553

: Width 76.00 cm

   Depth 48.00 cm

   Height 75.00 cm

: NF-1

: SG

- Finish 

- Accent

Dresser Anubis

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34525

: Width 177.00 cm

   Depth 51.00 cm

   Height 106.00 cm

: EBN

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent
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Mitchell Nightstand

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34880

: Width 50.00 cm

   Depth 45.00 cm

   Height 43.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish 

Nightstand Harper

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34983

: Width 53.00 cm

   Depth 47.00 cm

   Height 59.00 cm

: Special Finish

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent
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Dresser Pigalle

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34829

: Width 136.00 cm

   Depth 59.00 cm

   Height 94.00 cm

: JWI

: GG

- Finish 

- Accent

Commode Melissa, 
Marble Top

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34535

: Width 132.00 cm

   Depth 54.00 cm

   Height 88.00 cm

: EM

: White

: NF9

- Finish

- Marble

- Accent
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Dischma Nightstand

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35085

: Width 70.00 cm

   Depth 40.00 cm

   Height 72.00 cm

: JWI

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent 

Dischma Dresser

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35084

: Width 140.00 cm

   Depth 45.00 cm

   Height 85.00 cm

: JWI

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent
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Perugia Mirror Vanity

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34910

: Width 134.00 cm

   Depth 50.00 cm

   Height 179.00 cm

: JWI

: NF11

- Finish

- Accent 

Vanity Paris Oval

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33454

: Width 80.00 cm

   Depth 57.00 cm

   Height 142.00 cm

: EM- Finish
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Chinoiserie Nightstand

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34954

: Width 80.00 cm

   Depth 40.00 cm

   Height 70.00 cm

: Chinoiserie Black

: White

- Finish

- Marble 

French Nightstand, 
Marble Top

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34903

: Width 58.00 cm

   Depth 54.00 cm

   Height 75.00 cm

: EBN

: Black

: GG

- Finish

- Marble

- Accent
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Armoires & Bookcases

Display Cabinet Parma, Right, With Lighting. Product code: 34193LED
Three Seater Sofa Parma. Product code: 34206 Display Cabinets



 

 

Display Cabinet Eagle, 
with Lighting

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35023LED

: Width 115.00 cm

   Depth 46.00 cm

   Height 235.00 cm

: EM- Finish 

Display A Cabinet
Empire, with Lighting

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 10598LED

: Width 70.00 cm

   Depth 45.00 cm

   Height 189.00 cm

: EM- Finish
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French Vitrine. Right, 
with Lighting

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33283LED

: Width 79.00 cm

   Depth 42.00 cm

   Height 207.00 cm

: EM

: GG

- Finish 

- Accent

Scotty Cabinet

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34643

: Width 125.00 cm

   Depth 50.00 cm

   Height 90.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish
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Display Cabinet Parma, 
Right, with Lighting

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34193LED

: Width 75.00 cm

   Depth 48.00 cm

   Height 206.00 cm

: EM- Finish 

Parma Display Cabinet, 
Right, with Lighting

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34540LED

: Width 75.00 cm

   Depth 48.00 cm

   Height 206.00 cm

: EM- Finish
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Vitrine Jerome, with 
Lighting

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34169LED

: Width 124.00 cm

   Depth 49.00 cm

   Height 120.00 cm

: EM- Finish 

Le Grand Cabinet

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34419LED

: Width 267.00 cm

   Depth 58.00 cm

   Height 189.00 cm

: Ash Medium

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent
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Carved Bar Chinoiserie, 
with Lighting

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33815LED

: Width 108.00 cm

   Depth 52.00 cm

   Height 168.00 cm

: Chinoiserie Black            	

  + NF-9

- Finish 

China Cabinet Peninsula, 
with Lighting

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34022LED

: Width 116.00 cm

   Depth 47.00 cm

   Height 221.00 cm

: EM + JWI- Finish
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China Cabinet
Chinoiserie, with Lighting

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34075LED

: Width 178.00 cm

   Depth 50.00 cm

   Height 225.00 cm

: Chinoiserie Black- Finish 

Display Cabinet
Chinoiserie Camille, 
with Lighting

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34039LED

: Width 68.00 cm

   Depth 35.00 cm

   Height 174.00 cm

: Chinoiserie Green- Finish

39

 



 

 

Velora Vitrine Cabinet

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35185

: Width 145.00 cm

   Depth 35.00 cm

   Height 90.00 cm

: EM

: Green

: A.Com

: NF24

- Finish 

- Marble

- Fabric

- Accent
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Armoires & Bookcases
Johann Mirror. Product code: 35169
Louis XVI Fine Sideboard. Product code: 35186 Sideboards



 

 

Milano Sideboard, 
Pattern Inlay

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34567

: Width 185.00 cm

   Depth 49.00 cm

   Height 90.00 cm

: M- Finish

Sideboard Milano

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34566

: Width 185.00 cm

   Depth 49.00 cm

   Height 90.00 cm

: EM- Finish
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Diamond Sideboard

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34470

: Width 188.00 cm

   Depth 53.00 cm

   Height 94.00 cm

: EM- Finish

Demilune Sideboard Ash

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33648

: Width 198.00 cm

   Depth 53.00 cm

   Height 99.00 cm

: Ash Medium- Finish

43
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Regency Sideboard

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34842

: Width 130.00 cm

   Depth 45.00 cm

   Height 90.00 cm

: EM

: NF9

: Cream

- Finish

- Accent

- Marble

Server Peninsula, 
Marble Top

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34860

: Width 115.00 cm

   Depth 45.00 cm

   Height 86.00 cm

: EM

: NF9

: Black

- Finish

- Accent

- Marble
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TV Stand Bordin

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33715

: Width 190.00 cm

   Depth 50.00 cm

   Height 57.00 cm

: MLSP- Finish

Sol Sideboard

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34275

: Width 200.00 cm

   Depth 50.00 cm

   Height 95.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish

45
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Sideboard Peninsula

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34021

: Width 198.00 cm

   Depth 49.00 cm

   Height 89.00 cm

: EM- Finish

Server Peninsula

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34018

: Width 115.00 cm

   Depth 45.00 cm

   Height 86.00 cm

: EM- Finish
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Sideboard Alexander

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34232

: Width 237.00 cm

   Depth 54.00 cm

   Height 101.00 cm

: Ash Medium

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent

Sideboard Parma

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34192

: Width 200.00 cm

   Depth 49.00 cm

   Height 89.00 cm

: EM- Finish
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Chinoiserie Sideboard

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34919

: Width 183.00 cm

   Depth 45.00 cm

   Height 85.00 cm

: Chinoiserie Black- Finish

Oval Sideboard

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 32210

: Width 237.00 cm

   Depth 61.00 cm

   Height 91.00 cm

: MYL- Finish
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Sideboard Louis, 
Urn Inlay

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33648

: Width 198.00 cm

   Depth 49.00 cm

   Height 89.00 cm

: EM

: NF11

- Finish

- Accent

Sideboard Louis

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33646

: Width 198.00 cm

   Depth 49.00 cm

   Height 89.00 cm

: MLSP- Finish

49
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Linea Sideboard

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34695

: Width 261.00 cm

   Depth 49.30 cm

   Height 90.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish

Crystal Sideboard

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34533

: Width 207.00 cm

   Depth 63.00 cm

   Height 90.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish
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Regency Sideboard 
Riesener

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35016

: Width 130.00 cm

   Depth 45.00 cm

   Height 85.00 cm

: EM

: Green

: NF11

- Finish

- Marble

- Accent

Doina Sideboard

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35077

: Width 151.00 cm

   Depth 41.00 cm

   Height 87.00 cm

: MWN

: NF3

- Finish

- Accent
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Mitchell Sideboard

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34917

: Width 200.00 cm

   Depth 52.00 cm

   Height 88.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish

Gosselin Regency
Sideboard

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35082

: Width 160.00 cm

   Depth 45.00 cm

   Height 89.00 cm

: EM

: NF24

: White

- Finish

- Accent

- Marble
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Boogie Woogie Sideboard

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34523

: Width 230.00 cm

   Depth 54.00 cm

   Height 91.00 cm

: EM- Finish

New Sideboard Basalt

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34490

: Width 197.00 cm

   Depth 48.00 cm

   Height 89.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish
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Zenith Regency Sideboard

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35081

: Width 161.00 cm

   Depth 46.00 cm

   Height 89.00 cm

: EM

: NF9

: White

- Finish

- Accent

- Marble

Daisy Sideboard

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35137

: Width 135.00 cm

   Depth 40.00 cm

   Height 85.00 cm

: MWN

: NF24

: Cream

- Finish

- Accent

- Marble
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Louis XVI Fine Sideboard

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35186

: Width 120.00 cm

   Depth 35.00 cm

   Height 90.00 cm

: Special Finish

: NF24

: Cream

- Finish

- Accent

- Marble

55
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Chairs (p. 59)
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Seating

 

Chairs



Serpentine Side Table. Product code: 35196
Duncan Lounge Chair. Product code: 35166 Chairs



 

 

Chair Sophia

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34452

: Width 58.00 cm

   Depth 55.00 cm

   Height 97.00 cm

: MWN

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

Wing Chair, Angel

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 11507

: Width 87.00 cm

   Depth 78.00 cm

   Height 109.00 cm

: EM

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

60



 

 

Monviso Arm Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34979

: Width 90.00 cm

   Depth 77.00 cm

   Height 144.00 cm

: NF-9

: 231

- Finish

- Fabric

Chinoiserie High Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34952

: Width 60.00 cm

   Depth 64.00 cm

   Height 117.00 cm

: Chinoiserie Black

: 231

- Finish

- Fabric
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Two Seater Hepplewhite
Oval Back

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34344

: Width 110.00 cm

   Depth 62.00 cm

   Height 101.00 cm

: Special Finish

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

Arm Chair Hepplewhite 
Oval Back

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34343/1

: Width 59.00 cm

   Depth 62.00 cm

   Height 101.00 cm

: Special Finish

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric
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Bindi Arm Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35043/1

: Width 56.00 cm

   Depth 63.00 cm

   Height 102.00 cm

: MWN

: 093

: NF3

- Finish

- Fabric

- Accent

Bindi Side Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35043/2

: Width 55.00 cm

   Depth 63.00 cm

   Height 102.00 cm

: MWN

: 093

: NF3

- Finish

- Fabric

- Accent
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Clara Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34721

: Width 59.00 cm

   Depth 63.00 cm

   Height 88.00 cm

: BS

: 081

: NF9

- Finish

- Fabric

- Accent

Side Chair Hepplewhite 
Oval Back

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34343/2

: Width 51.00 cm

   Depth 61.00 cm

   Height 101.00 cm

: Special Finish

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric
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Chinoiserie Arm Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33460

: Width 57.00 cm

   Depth 58.00 cm

   Height 90.00 cm

: Chinoiserie Black

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

Chinoiserie Side Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33460/2

: Width 54.00 cm

   Depth 56.00 cm

   Height 90.00 cm

: Chinoiserie Black

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

65

 



 

 

Arm Chair Charleston
Chinoiserie

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34077/1

: Width 61.00 cm

   Depth 71.00 cm

   Height 100.00 cm

: Chinoiserie Black

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

Side Chair Charleston 
Chinoiserie

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34077/2

: Width 56.00 cm

   Depth 68.00 cm

   Height 100.00 cm

: Chinoiserie Black

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric
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Side Chair Loire

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34788/2

: Width 54.00 cm

   Depth 64.00 cm

   Height 103.00 cm

: EM

: ABRN

- Finish

- Fabric

Arm Chair Loire

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34788/1

: Width 68.00 cm

   Depth 64.00 cm

   Height 103.00 cm

: EM

: ABRN

- Finish

- Fabric
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Side Chair Hepplewhite 
Shield Back

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34597/2

: Width 54.00 cm

   Depth 62.00 cm

   Height 99.00 cm

: NF-15

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

Milano Dining Chair,
Upholstered Back

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34565

: Width 63.00 cm

   Depth 65.00 cm

   Height 102.00 cm

: EM

: 081

- Finish

- Fabric

6867



 

 

Side Chair Kadriyaa

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34504/2

: Width 51.00 cm

   Depth 62.00 cm

   Height 102.00 cm

: NF-15

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

Side Chair Kadriyaa, 
Wooden Back Panel

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34303/2

: Width 51.00 cm

   Depth 62.00 cm

   Height 102.00 cm

: EM

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

69



 

 

Chair Marcelle

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34024

: Width 78.00 cm

   Depth 72.00 cm

   Height 97.00 cm

: EM

: 145

- Finish

- Fabric

Flinter Wing Back Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34661

: Width 88.00 cm

   Depth 92.00 cm

   Height 107.00 cm

: EBN

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

70



 

 

Louis XVI Comfort
Lounge Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35114

: Width 71.00 cm

   Depth 70.00 cm

   Height 95.00 cm

: NF-24

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

Lounge Chair Alimos

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34924

: Width 79.00 cm

   Depth 80.00 cm

   Height 107.00 cm

: EM

: 053.1

: Champagne

- Finish

- Fabric

- Accent

71



 

 

Fontella Lounge Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35088

: Width 75.00 cm

   Depth 70.00 cm

   Height 95.00 cm

: JWI

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

Melody Lounge Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35068

: Width 94.00 cm

   Depth 85.00 cm

   Height 84.00 cm

: EM

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

72

 



 

 

POW Featherback Side 
Chair, Carved &
Upholstered Back Rest

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33978/2

: Width 59.00 cm

   Depth 64.00 cm

   Height 105.00 cm

: MLSP

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

POW Featherback Arm 
Chair, Carved &
Upholstered Back Rest

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33978/1

: Width 62.00 cm

   Depth 63.00 cm

   Height 100.00 cm

: MLSP

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

73

 



 

 

French Side Chair Victoria

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33765/2

: Width 59.00 cm

   Depth 67.00 cm

   Height 105.00 cm

: NWN

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

French Arm Chair
Victoria

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33765/1

: Width 67.00 cm

   Depth 74.00 cm

   Height 105.00 cm

: NWN

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

74

 



 

 

Arm Chair Dècor

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33500/1

: Width 59.00 cm

   Depth 73.00 cm

   Height 97.00 cm

: MLSP

: 093

: NF9

- Finish

- Fabric

- Accent

Side Chair Dècor

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33500/2

: Width 54.00 cm

   Depth 65.00 cm

   Height 97.00 cm

: MLSP

: 093

: NF9

- Finish

- Fabric

- Accent

75

 



 

 

Side Chair Lyre

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 11403

: Width 50.00 cm

   Depth 52.00 cm

   Height 86.00 cm

: EM

: 165

- Finish

- Fabric

Arm Chair, Lyre

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 11429

: Width 59.00 cm

   Depth 60.00 cm

   Height 88.00 cm

: EM

: 095

- Finish

- Fabric
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Carved Maitre Arm
Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33499/1

: Width 60.00 cm

   Depth 65.00 cm

   Height 103.00 cm

: EM

: 093

: NF9

- Finish

- Fabric

- Accent

Carved Maitre Side
Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33499/2

: Width 54.00 cm

   Depth 63.00 cm

   Height 103.00 cm

: EM

: 093

: NF9

- Finish

- Fabric

- Accent

77



 

 

La Terre Arm Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35094

: Width 65.00 cm

   Depth 55.00 cm

   Height 100.00 cm

: JWI

: 053.1

: NF11

- Finish

- Fabric

- Accent

Chair, Louis XV, Bergere

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 11416

: Width 67.00 cm

   Depth 67.00 cm

   Height 92.00 cm

: MLSP

: 093

- Finish

- Fabric

78

 



 

 

Art Nouveau Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34885

: Width 63.00 cm

   Depth 67.00 cm

   Height 79.00 cm

: EM

: BLK

- Finish

- Fabric

Deco Lounge Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33399

: Width 67.00 cm

   Depth 72.00 cm

   Height 79.00 cm

: Special Finish

: Faux Leather 027

- Finish

- Fabric
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Side Chair Arles

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34861/2

: Width 57.00 cm

   Depth 64.00 cm

   Height 97.00 cm

: JWI

: 094

: NF9

- Finish

- Fabric

- Accent

Arm Chair Arles

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34861/1

: Width 59.00 cm

   Depth 64.00 cm

   Height 97.00 cm

: JWI

: 094

: NF9

- Finish

- Fabric

- Accent
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Colombus Chair, with 
Leather

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34906L

: Width 64.00 cm

   Depth 57.00 cm

   Height 68.00 cm

: Ash Medium

: BLK

- Finish

- Fabric

Kenya Low Dining Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34907

: Width 65.00 cm

   Depth 62.00 cm

   Height 70.00 cm

: OM

: ABRN

- Finish

- Fabric
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Allure Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34196

: Width 66.00 cm

   Depth 60.00 cm

   Height 89.00 cm

: NF-1

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

Ekberg Chair, Oak

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34195Oak

: Width 53.00 cm

   Depth 53.00 cm

   Height 81.00 cm

: Maduro

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric
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Cameo Side Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 11415

: Width 54.00 cm

   Depth 61.00 cm

   Height 95.00 cm

: EM

: 093

: NF9

- Finish

- Fabric

- Accent

Cameo Arm Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 11414

: Width 61.00 cm

   Depth 61.00 cm

   Height 95.00 cm

: NF-15

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

83

 



 

 

Fireside Chair, Model A, 
Leather

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 31360

: Width 78.00 cm

   Depth 83.00 cm

   Height 110.00 cm

: EM

: AGRN

- Finish

- Fabric

Fireside Chair, Model B, 
Leather

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 31362

: Width 67.00 cm

   Depth 74.00 cm

   Height 106.00 cm

: MLSP

: BLK

- Finish

- Fabric
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Dining Chair SGW

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 32220

: Width 64.00 cm

   Depth 52.00 cm

   Height 81.00 cm

: MYL

: BLK

- Finish

- Fabric

Office Chair High Back

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 31875L

: Width 63.00 cm

   Depth 54.00 cm

   Height 91.00 cm

: MYL

: ABRN

- Finish

- Fabric
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Lund Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34730

: Width 62.00 cm

   Depth 65.00 cm

   Height 87.00 cm

: EM

: BLK

- Finish

- Fabric

Gentleman's Arm Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33019

: Width 69.00 cm

   Depth 75.00 cm

   Height 89.00 cm

: PBLK

: BLK

- Finish

- Fabric
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Louis XV Side Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33416

: Width 56.00 cm

   Depth 59.00 cm

   Height 100.00 cm

: MLSP

: AGRN

- Finish

- Fabric

Louis XV Arm Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33415

: Width 65.00 cm

   Depth 64.00 cm

   Height 98.00 cm

: EM

: 053.1

: NF9

- Finish

- Fabric

- Accent
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Chaise Cygne

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 

: Width 72.00 cm

   Depth 69.00 cm

   Height 101.00 cm

: EM

: 094

: NF9

- Finish

- Fabric

- Accent

One Seater Arlette

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34439

: Width 88.00 cm

   Depth 88.00 cm

   Height 89.00 cm

: NF-9

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric
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Armchair French
Antoinette

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 31457

: Width 86.00 cm

   Depth 71.00 cm

   Height 94.00 cm

: NF-9

: 093

- Finish

- Fabric

Chinoiserie Lazy Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34953

: Width 69.00 cm

   Depth 96.00 cm

   Height 96.00 cm

: Chinoiserie Black

: 407

- Finish

- Fabric
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La Moda Arm Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33567

: Width 58.00 cm

   Depth 55.00 cm

   Height 98.00 cm

: Special Finish

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

Arm Chair Cuvee, 
Leather

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 12571

: Width 55.00 cm

   Depth 49.00 cm

   Height 93.00 cm

: EM

: ARED

- Finish

- Fabric
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Cupid Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 12352

: Width 39.00 cm

   Depth 40.00 cm

   Height 95.00 cm

: EM

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

Arm Chair Regency 
Chinoiserie

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34217/1

: Width 56.00 cm

   Depth 58.00 cm

   Height 89.00 cm

: Chinoiserie Black

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric
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Chair Memphis Swirl 
Back Panel, Mahogany 
Version

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34650

: Width 63.00 cm

   Depth 67.00 cm

   Height 83.00 cm

: EM

: BLKC

- Finish

- Fabric

Swivel Chair Riga, Leather

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34607

: Width 68.00 cm

   Depth 65.00 cm

   Height 102.00 cm

: EM

: BLKC

- Finish

- Fabric
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Atrio Lounge Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34690

: Width 74.00 cm

   Depth 83.00 cm

   Height 71.00 cm

: EM

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

Carved Bergere

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33458

: Width 69.00 cm

   Depth 77.00 cm

   Height 85.00 cm

: NWN

: 094

- Finish

- Fabric
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Boogie Woogie Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34518

: Width 82.00 cm

   Depth 73.00 cm

   Height 85.00 cm

: EM

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

Kagan Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33900

: Width 61.00 cm

   Depth 72.00 cm

   Height 95.00 cm

: EM

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric
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Chair Art Deco

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34888

: Width 62.00 cm

   Depth 69.00 cm

   Height 82.00 cm

: Special Finish

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

Side Chair, Paris

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33451

: Width 41.00 cm

   Depth 50.00 cm

   Height 90.00 cm

: MLSP

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric
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Mitchell Lounge Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34914

: Width 90.00 cm

   Depth 91.00 cm

   Height 91.00 cm

: Special Finish

: 147 + 153

- Finish

- Fabric

Lounge Chair Palmerston

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35048

: Width 75.00 cm

   Depth 73.00 cm

   Height 96.00 cm

: NF-7

: 225

- Finish

- Fabric
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Grece Side Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35124/2

: Width 50.00 cm

   Depth 62.00 cm

   Height 100.00 cm

: MWN

: 095

: NF24

- Finish

- Fabric

- Accent

Grece Arm Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35124/1

: Width 62.00 cm

   Depth 62.00 cm

   Height 100.00 cm

: MWN

: 095

: NF24

- Finish

- Fabric

- Accent
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Chair Julia

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34028

: Width 51.00 cm

   Depth 54.00 cm

   Height 96.00 cm

: JWI

: 053.1

: NF9

- Finish

- Fabric

- Accent

Chair Charlene

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34146

: Width 73.00 cm

   Depth 74.00 cm

   Height 100.00 cm

: Ash Medium

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric
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Easy Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33173

: Width 68.00 cm

   Depth 71.00 cm

   Height 98.00 cm

: EM

: ABRN

- Finish

- Fabric

Moss Lounge Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35171

: Width 82.00 cm

   Depth 79.00 cm

   Height 87.00 cm

: EM

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric
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Carved Carl Lounge Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35144

: Width 88.00 cm

   Depth 85.00 cm

   Height 97.00 cm

: EM

: 467

- Finish

- Fabric

Duncan Lounge Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35166

: Width 76.00 cm

   Depth 70.00 cm

   Height 95.00 cm

: NF-24

: 315

- Finish

- Fabric
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Arm Chair Paris

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33449

: Width76.00 cm

   Depth 64.00 cm

   Height 91.00 cm

: MLSP

: AGRN

- Finish

- Fabric

Settee Paris

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33450

: Width 137.00 cm

   Depth 72.00 cm

   Height 97.00 cm

: MLSP

: AGRN

- Finish

- Fabric
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Pavonia Left Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35061

: Width 63.00 cm

   Depth 58.00 cm

   Height 142.00 cm

: NF-9

: 456

- Finish

- Fabric

Pavonia Right Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35062

: Width 63.00 cm

   Depth 58.00 cm

   Height 142.00 cm

: NF-9

: 456

- Finish

- Fabric
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SGW Office Chair Half 
Arm + Swivel

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 32322L

: Width 62.00 cm

   Depth 53.00 cm

   Height 86.00 cm

: MYL

: ABRN

- Finish

- Fabric

Office Chair, Small Arm

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 31911L

: Width 63.00 cm

   Depth 54.00 cm

   Height 81.00 cm

: MYL

: AGRN

- Finish

- Fabric

103

 



 

 

Francois Side Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35188

: Width 54.00 cm

   Depth 61.00 cm

   Height 95.00 cm

: EM

: A.Com

- Finish

- Fabric

Valencia Lounge Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35199

: Width 80.00 cm

   Depth 85.00 cm

   Height 90.00 cm

: M

: 144

- Finish

- Fabric

104



 

 

Louis XVI Dauphin 
Lounge Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35133

: Width 70.00 cm

   Depth 71.00 cm

   Height 95.00 cm

: NF-11

: 219

- Finish

- Fabric

Chinoiserie Lounge Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35177

: Width 76.00 cm

   Depth 81.00 cm

   Height 84.00 cm

: Chinoiserie Black

: 144

- Finish

- Fabric

105

 



 

 

Louis XVI Cherish Arm 
Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35116

: Width 70.00 cm

   Depth 68.00 cm

   Height 104.00 cm

: NF-9

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

Ricard Dining Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35129

: Width 64.00 cm

   Depth 61.00 cm

   Height 83.00 cm

: WN + Champagne

: 448

- Finish

- Fabric

106



 

 

Nava Lounge Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35119

: Width 70.00 cm

   Depth 68.00 cm

   Height 82.00 cm

: Special Finish

: A.Com

- Finish

- Fabric

Milano Dining Chair, 
Wooden Back

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34562

: Width 63.00 cm

   Depth 65.00 cm

   Height 102.00 cm

: EM

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

107



Chateau Arm Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35192

: Width 70.00 cm

   Depth 71.00 cm

   Height 102.00 cm

: NF-11

: A.Com

- Finish

- Fabric

Regency Treillis 
Armchair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35142

: Width 62.00 cm

   Depth 62.00 cm

   Height 97.00 cm

: EM

: 144

: NF9

- Finish

- Fabric

- Accent
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Chinoiserie Regency 
Style Arm Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35106/1

: Width 57.00 cm

   Depth 51.00 cm

   Height 93.00 cm

: Chinoiserie Black

: 144

- Finish

- Fabric

109
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Office Chair Oxford. Product code: 33966 Office Chairs



 

 

Office Chair Markus

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33967

: Width 70.00 cm

   Depth 78.00 cm

   Height 106.00 cm

: NWN

: AGRN

- Finish

- Fabric

Office Chair Oxford

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33966

: Width 63.00 cm

   Depth 68.00 cm

   Height 102.00 cm

: EM

: AGRN

- Finish

- Fabric
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Office Chair Chesterfield

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34572

: Width 75.00 cm

   Depth 68.00 cm

   Height 106.00 cm

: MLSP

: AGRN

- Finish

- Fabric

SGW Office Chair Half 
Arm + Swivel

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 32322L

: Width 62.00 cm

   Depth 53.00 cm

   Height 86.00 cm

: MYL

: ABRN

- Finish

- Fabric

113
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Office Chair Bristol

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33938

: Width 63.00 cm

   Depth 63.00 cm

   Height 89.00 cm

: NWN

: ARED

- Finish

- Fabric

114



Three Seater Sofa Arlette, Carving Version.
Product code: 34441 Sofas & Living Space Sea�ng



 

 

Gentleman's Sofa

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34848

: Width 240.00 cm

   Depth 90.00 cm

   Height 95.00 cm

: JWI

: 145

- Finish

- Fabric

Three Seater Sofa 
Palmerston

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35047

: Width 232.00 cm

   Depth 80.00 cm

   Height 91.00 cm

: NF-7

: 225

- Finish

- Fabric
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Louis XV Fauteuil with 
Cushion

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33742

: Width 69.00 cm

   Depth 77.00 cm

   Height 107.00 cm

: NF-9

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

Three Seater Lafayette

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34513

: Width 222.00 cm

   Depth 85.00 cm

   Height 107.00 cm

: NF-9

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric
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Amsterdam Two 
Seater Sofa

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33618

: Width 143.00 cm

   Depth 78.00 cm

   Height 71.00 cm

: EM

: Faux Leather 027

- Finish

- Fabric

Amsterdam Arm Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33617

: Width 91.00 cm

   Depth 78.00 cm

   Height 71.00 cm

: EM

: Faux Leather 027

- Finish

- Fabric

118



 

 

Settee Lafayette

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34512

: Width 148.00 cm

   Depth 85.00 cm

   Height 107.00 cm

: EM

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

One Seater Lafayette

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34511

: Width 96.00 cm

   Depth 83.00 cm

   Height 102.00 cm

: EM

: 053.1

: NF9

- Finish

- Fabric

- Accent
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New Amsterdam 
Three Seater Sofa, 
Wooden Panel

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33991

: Width 212.00 cm

   Depth 78.00 cm

   Height 71.00 cm

: EM

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

New Amsterdam 
Two Seater Sofa, 
Wooden Panel
Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33990

: Width 143.00 cm

   Depth 78.00 cm

   Height 71.00 cm

: EM

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric
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Mitchell Sofa

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34913

: Width 249.00 cm

   Depth 107.00 cm

   Height 82.00 cm

: NF-1

: 150 + 153

- Finish

- Fabric

Three Seater Sofa
La Fabrica

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35075

: Width 232.00 cm

   Depth 85.00 cm

   Height 93.00 cm

: EM

: 229

- Finish

- Fabric
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Isabelle Three Seater Sofa 
Version Skirt

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34854

: Width 269.00 cm

   Depth 92.00 cm

   Height 97.00 cm

: NF-9

: 094

- Finish

- Fabric

Isabelle Three Seater
Sofa Version Trimming

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34854TRM

: Width 269.00 cm

   Depth 92.00 cm

   Height 97.00 cm

: EM

: 191

- Finish

- Fabric
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New Amsterdam Arm 
Chair, Wooden Panel

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33989

: Width 91.00 cm

   Depth 78.00 cm

   Height 71.00 cm

: EM

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

Amsterdam Three 
Seater Sofa

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33619

: Width 212.00 cm

   Depth 78.00 cm

   Height 71.00 cm

: EM

: Faux Leather 027

- Finish

- Fabric
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One Seater Parma

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34204

: Width 92.00 cm

   Depth 83.00 cm

   Height 82.00 cm

: EM

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

One Seater Arlette

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34439

: Width 88.00 cm

   Depth 88.00 cm

   Height 89.00 cm

: NF-9

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric
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Three Seater Sofa Parma

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34206

: Width 228.00 cm

   Depth 79.00 cm

   Height 82.00 cm

: EM

: 095

- Finish

- Fabric

Two Seater Sofa Parma

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34205

: Width 160.00 cm

   Depth 79.00 cm

   Height 82.00 cm

: EM

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric
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Chicago Three 
Seater Sofa

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34172

: Width 263.00 cm

   Depth 95.00 cm

   Height 76.00 cm

: EM

: 053.1

: PBLK

- Finish

- Fabric

- Accent

Chicago Lounge Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34170

: Width 115.00 cm

   Depth 95.00 cm

   Height 76.00 cm

: EM

: 053.1

: PBLK

- Finish

- Fabric

- Accent
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Two Seater Sofa Arlette

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34440

: Width 193.00 cm

   Depth 84.00 cm

   Height 87.00 cm

: EM

: 093

: NF11

- Finish

- Fabric

- Accent

Three Seater Sofa Arlette

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34441

: Width 250.00 cm

   Depth 88.00 cm

   Height 88.00 cm

: NF-9

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric
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Conversation Chair 
Round, Carving Version

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34656

: Width 1740.00 cm

   Depth 174.00 cm

   Height 127.00 cm

: NF-9

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

Astana Sofa

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34904

: Width 226.00 cm

   Depth 73.00 cm

   Height 89.00 cm

: Special Finish

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric
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Armchair Pierre

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33916

: Width 90.00 cm

   Depth 85.00 cm

   Height 99.00 cm

: NF-9

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

Sofa Pierre

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33914

: Width 224.00 cm

   Depth 97.00 cm

   Height 99.00 cm

: NF-9

: 091

- Finish

- Fabric
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Monza Three Seater Sofa

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34956

: Width 230.00 cm

   Depth 84.00 cm

   Height 91.00 cm

: JWI

: 194

- Finish

- Fabric

Monza Lounge Chair

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34957

: Width 85.00 cm

   Depth 79.00 cm

   Height 96.00 cm

: JWI

: 194

- Finish

- Fabric
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Sofa Three Seater Jayne

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33722

: Width 217.00 cm

   Depth 95.00 cm

   Height 104.00 cm

: NF-9

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

Sofa Two Seater Jayne

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33721

: Width 149.00 cm

   Depth 91.00 cm

   Height 101.00 cm

: NF-15

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric
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Armchair, French, 
Constella

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 31464

: Width 75.00 cm

   Depth 71.00 cm

   Height 102.00 cm

: NF-9

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

Lounge Chair Tiffany

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35076

: Width 78.00 cm

   Depth 87.00 cm

   Height 105.00 cm

: EM

: 202

- Finish

- Fabric
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French Bergere Jayne

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33384

: Width 85.00 cm

   Depth 76.00 cm

   Height 98.00 cm

: NWN

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

Sofa, French, Constella

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 31465

: Width 200.00 cm

   Depth 93.00 cm

   Height 103.00 cm

: NF-9

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric
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Three Seater Sofa
Palmerston

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35047

: Width 232.00 cm

   Depth 80.00 cm

   Height 91.00 cm

: NF-24

: 226

- Finish

- Fabric

Palace Three Seater Sofa

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35098

: Width 233.00 cm

   Depth 81.00 cm

   Height 90.00 cm

: NF-11

: 273

- Finish

- Fabric
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Three Seater Sofa Alimos

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34925

: Width 220.00 cm

   Depth 80.00 cm

   Height 107.00 cm

: EM

: 053.1

: Champagne

- Finish

- Fabric

- Accent

Two Seater Sofa Alimos

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34926

: Width 165.00 cm

   Depth 80.00 cm

   Height 107.00 cm

: EM

: 053.1

: Champagne

- Finish

- Fabric

- Accent
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Three Seater Sofa Berlin

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34313

: Width 252.00 cm

   Depth 90.00 cm

   Height 92.00 cm

: EM

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

Anubis Daybed

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34526

: Width 177.00 cm

   Depth 76.00 cm

   Height 64.00 cm

: EBN

: 053.1

: GG

- Finish

- Fabric

- Accent
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Two Seater Angel

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34877

: Width 157.00 cm

   Depth 82.00 cm

   Height 111.00 cm

: EM

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

Three Seater, Angel

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34878

: Width 225.00 cm

   Depth 82.00 cm

   Height 111.00 cm

: NF-9

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

137



137

 

 

Sofa French Antoinette

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 31456

: Width 125.00 cm

   Depth 73.00 cm

   Height 92.00 cm

: NF-9

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

Kidney Bean Three
Seater Sofa

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35125

: Width 218.00 cm

   Depth 104.00 cm

   Height 91.00 cm

:EM

: 226

- Finish

- Fabric
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Sofa Boogie Woogie

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34519

: Width 243.00 cm

   Depth 91.00 cm

   Height 68.00 cm

: EM

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

Sofa Metro

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34865

: Width 288.00 cm

   Depth 124.00 cm

   Height 75.00 cm

: EM

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric
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Kelly Three Seater Sofa

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35165

: Width 225.00 cm

   Depth 89.00 cm

   Height 95.00 cm

: EM

: 145

- Finish

- Fabric

Duncan Three Seater Sofa

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35167

: Width 222.00 cm

   Depth 80.00 cm

   Height 95.00 cm

: NF-24

: 141

- Finish

- Fabric
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Regency Three Seater 
Sofa

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35117

: Width 240.00 cm

   Depth 95.00 cm

   Height 101.00 cm

: EM

: 191

- Finish

- Fabric

Dafne Sofa with Trow 
Pillow

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34849

: Width 298.00 cm

   Depth 95.00 cm

   Height 90.00 cm

: EM

: 191

- Finish

- Fabric
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Two Seater, Arles

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34872

: Width 125.00 cm

   Depth 64.00 cm

   Height 97.00 cm

: JWI

: 094

: NF9

- Finish

- Fabric

- Accent

Diva Three Seater Sofa

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35099

: Width 230.00 cm

   Depth 85.00 cm

   Height 95.00 cm

: EM

: A.Com

- Finish

- Fabric

142



 

 

Montrich Daybed

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35090

: Width 200.00 cm

   Depth 70.00 cm

   Height 80.00 cm

: NF-11

: 081

- Finish

- Fabric

Armchair Ponti

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33911

: Width 92.00 cm

   Depth 83.00 cm

   Height 88.00 cm

: NF-7

: 144

- Finish

- Fabric
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La Jupe Two Seater
Sofa

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35113

: Width 200.00 cm

   Depth 85.00 cm

   Height 95.00 cm

: EM

: A.Com

- Finish

- Fabric

Nava Three Seater Sofa

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35118

: Width 200.00 cm

   Depth 77.00 cm

   Height 82.00 cm

: Special Finish

: A.Com

- Finish

- Fabric
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Fontella Two Seater Sofa

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35089

: Width 165.00 cm

   Depth 85.00 cm

   Height 95.00 cm

: JWI

: NF24

: A.Com

- Finish

- Accent

- Fabric

Fontella Three Seater 
Sofa

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35198

: Width 240.00 cm

   Depth 85.00 cm

   Height 95.00 cm

: JWI

: NF24

: 216

- Finish

- Accent

- Fabric
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Carved Carl Two 
Seater Sofa

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35145

: Width 161.00 cm

   Depth 89.00 cm

   Height 102.00 cm

: EM

: 467

- Finish

- Fabric

Anastasia Three Seater 
Sofa

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35134

: Width 240.00 cm

   Depth 85.00 cm

   Height 95.00 cm

: EM

: 277

- Finish

- Fabric
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Palatine Three Seater 
Sofa

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35193

: Width 240.00 cm

   Depth 88.00 cm

   Height 104.00 cm

: M

: A.Com

- Finish

- Fabric

Cemerson Three Seater 
Sofa

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35195

: Width 200.00 cm

   Depth 85.00 cm

   Height 97.00 cm

: M

: 225

- Finish

- Fabric
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Bench Minang. Product code: 34225 Stools & Benches



 

 

Bench Italian Neo

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34352

: Width 99.00 cm

   Depth 53.00 cm

   Height 52.00 cm

: NF-9

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

Bench Minang

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34225

: Width 123.00 cm

   Depth 49.00 cm

   Height 97.00 cm

: JWI

: 053.1

: NF9

- Finish

- Fabric

- Accent
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Stool, French, Kidney

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 31417

: Width 69.00 cm

   Depth 44.00 cm

   Height 46.00 cm

: EM

: ABRN

- Finish

- Fabric

Bench Queen Anne

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34089

: Width 105.00 cm

   Depth 44.00 cm

   Height 74.00 cm

: EM

: 091

- Finish

- Fabric
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Stool Perugia

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33948

: Width 53.00 cm

   Depth 41.00 cm

   Height 51.00 cm

: JWI

: 053.1

: NF11

- Finish

- Fabric

- Accent

Stool Crescent

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35028

: Width 155.00 cm

   Depth 55.00 cm

   Height 43.00 cm

: JWI

: 053.1

: NF9

- Finish

- Fabric

- Accent
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Mitchell Stool

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34915

: Width 150.00 cm

   Depth 62.00 cm

   Height 42.00 cm

: Special Finish

: 150 153

- Finish

- Fabric

Harper Bed Bench

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34982

: Width 177.00 cm

   Depth 57.00 cm

   Height 46.00 cm

: Special Finish

: 454

- Finish

- Fabric
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Boogie Woogie Stool

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34520

: Width 82.00 cm

   Depth 64.00 cm

   Height 43.00 cm

: Oscuro

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

Nantes Bench

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35093

: Width 145.00 cm

   Depth 70.00 cm

   Height 100.00 cm

: NF-11

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric
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Chinoiserie Bench

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35140

: Width 135.00 cm

   Depth 45.00 cm

   Height 75.00 cm

: Chinoiserie Black

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

Moss Stool

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35170

: Width 70.00 cm

   Depth 50.00 cm

   Height 45.00 cm

: NF-24

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric
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Amsterdam Bench

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33623

: Width 193.00 cm

   Depth 75.00 cm

   Height 40.00 cm

: MLSP

: Faux Leather 027

- Finish

- Fabric

Amsterdam Ottoman

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33624

: Width 80.00 cm

   Depth 59.00 cm

   Height 40.00 cm

: MLSP

: Faux Leather 027

- Finish

- Fabric
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Louis XVI Sene Bench

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35135

: Width 160.00 cm

   Depth 40.00 cm

   Height 48.00 cm

: JWI

: NF9

: A.Com

- Finish

- Accent

- Fabric

157



157 158



Bar Stool Round, With Leather. Product code: 33932L Bar Stools



Bar Stool Round,
With Leather

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33932L

: Width 38.00 cm

   Depth 38.00 cm

   Height 76.00 cm

: MLSP

: AGRN

- Finish

- Fabric

Gaming Barstool

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33273

: Width 51.00 cm

   Depth 35.00 cm

   Height 115.00 cm

: NWN

: BLK

- Finish

- Fabric
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Dining Tables



Dining Tables Plume. Product code: 34863
Side Chair Decor. Product code: 33500/2 Dining Tables



 

 

Dining Table Burl,
Extended, Wide 120cm

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34752

: Width 282.00 cm

   Depth 120.00 cm

   Height 77.00 cm

: EM- Finish 

Dining Table Webster

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34710

: Width 176.00 cm

   Depth 87.00 cm

   Height 78.00 cm

: EBN

: SG

- Finish

- Accent
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Round Dining Table 
Milano 150

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34563

: Width 150.00 cm

   Depth 150.00 cm

   Height 78.00 cm

: EM- Finish 

Dining Table Italian 
Inlaid 150

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34417

: Width 150.00 cm

   Depth 150.00 cm

   Height 78.00 cm

: EM

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent
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Dining Table Octavia

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34509

: Width 130.00 cm

   Depth 130.00 cm

   Height 76.00 cm

: MLSP- Finish 

Astoria Round Dining 
Table 150

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34549

: Width 150.00 cm

   Depth 150.00 cm

   Height 77.00 cm

: EM

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent
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Center Table Moncalvo

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34351

: Width 110.00 cm

   Depth 110.00 cm

   Height 77.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish 

Dining Table Peninsula

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34019

: Width 315.00 cm

   Depth 117.00 cm

   Height 77.00 cm

: EM- Finish
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Dining Table Dumont, 
Chinoiserie

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34116

: Width 150.00 cm

   Depth 150.00 cm

   Height 78.00 cm

: Chinoiserie Black- Finish 

Dining Table Italian 
Inlaid 150

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34417

: Width 150.00 cm

   Depth 150.00 cm

   Height 78.00 cm

: EM

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent
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Dining Table Burl, No 
Extension

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33160

: Width 180.00 cm

   Depth 95.00 cm

   Height 77.00 cm

: BS- Finish 

Dining Table Plume

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34863

: Width 240.00 cm

   Depth 110.00 cm

   Height 77.00 cm

: EM

: NF24

- Finish

- Accent
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Round Dining Table Lilian

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34282

: Width 150.00 cm

   Depth 150.00 cm

   Height 78.00 cm

: EM

: NF9

- Finish 

- Accent

Duncan Phyfe Dining 
Table, Two Pedestals

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33868

: Width 305.00 cm

   Depth 117.00 cm

   Height 77.00 cm

: MLSP- Finish

170



 

 

Dining Table Berkeley

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34406

: Width 312.00 cm

   Depth 115.00 cm

   Height 78.00 cm

: EMD- Finish 

Dining Table Graz 150

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34388

: Width 150.00 cm

   Depth 150.00 cm

   Height 78.00 cm

: EM

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent
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Dining Table Mullova 
(212x115) Sliding Rails 
Two Leaves of 50cm

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33781

: Width 312.00 cm

   Depth 115.00 cm

   Height 77.00 cm

: MLSP- Finish 

Dining Table Burl, 
Extended

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33583

: Width 282.00 cm

   Depth 95.00 cm

   Height 77.00 cm

: BS- Finish
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Tess Dining Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35071

: Width 180.00 cm

   Depth 100.00 cm

   Height 78.00 cm

: RWN- Finish 

Kenya Low Dining Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34918

: Width 244.00 cm

   Depth 110.00 cm

   Height 61.00 cm

: ON- Finish
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Mandela Dining Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35066

: Width 150.00 cm

   Depth 150.00 cm

   Height 78.00 cm

: Chinoiserie Black- Finish 

Mitchell Dining Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34896

: Width 160.00 cm

   Depth 160.00 cm

   Height 76.00 cm

: EN

: Black

- Finish

- Marble
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Moss Lounge Chair. Product code: 35171
Italian Tassel Side Table. Product code: 35197 Coffee & Side Tables



 

 

Side Table Karna,
Wooden Top

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34824

: Width 61.00 cm

   Depth 46.00 cm

   Height 65.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish

Coffe Table Karna,
Wooden Top

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34823

: Width 122.00 cm

   Depth 81.00 cm

   Height 56.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish
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Coffee Table Square
Kensington

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34507

: Width 130.00 cm

   Depth 130.00 cm

   Height 50.00 cm

: EM- Finish

Side Table Square
Kensington

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34506

: Width 61.00 cm

   Depth 61.00 cm

   Height 73.00 cm

: EM- Finish
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Side Table Karna, Glass 
Top

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34812

: Width 61.00 cm

   Depth 46.00 cm

   Height 65.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish

Coffe Table Karna, Glass 
Top

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34810

: Width 122.00 cm

   Depth 81.00 cm

   Height 56.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish
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Round Coffee Table Tigre

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34493

: Width 130.00 cm

   Depth 130.00 cm

   Height 46.00 cm

: Ash Medium

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent

Side Table Pierre, Swirl

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33919F

: Width 67.00 cm

   Depth 52.00 cm

   Height 70.00 cm

: EM

: NF-9

- Top Finish

- Base Finish
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Coffee Table Pinot

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34856

: Width 130.00 cm

   Depth 90.00 cm

   Height 45.00 cm

: Ash Medium- Finish

Swirl Coffee Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34867

: Width 130.00 cm

   Depth 90.00 cm

   Height 45.00 cm

: EM- Finish
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Charles XVI Coffee Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34300

: Width 130.00 cm

   Depth 130.00 cm

   Height 46.00 cm

: EM- Finish

Charles XVI Side Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34301

: Width 61.00 cm

   Depth 61.00 cm

   Height 70.00 cm

: EM- Finish
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Coffee Table Arlette

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34468

: Width 130.00 cm

   Depth 130.00 cm

   Height 46.00 cm

: EM

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent

Side Table Arlette

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34467

: Width 60.00 cm

   Depth 60.00 cm

   Height 70.00 cm

: EM

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent
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Coffee Table Evita

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34326

: Width 130.00 cm

   Depth 130.00 cm

   Height 48.00 cm

: EM- Finish

Mitchell Coffee Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34897

: Width 100.00 cm

   Depth 100.00 cm

   Height 40.00 cm

: EN

: Black

- Finish

- Marble
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Bravo Coffee Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34255

: Width 140.00 cm

   Depth 140.00 cm

   Height 43.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish

Bravo Side Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34256

: Width 65.00 cm

   Depth 65.00 cm

   Height 70.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish
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Side Table, Louis XV, Burl 
Veneered

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 11349BS

: Width 38.00 cm

   Depth 31.00 cm

   Height 74.00 cm

: BS- Finish

Coffee Table Pierre, Swirl

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33918F

: Width 136.00 cm

   Depth 136.00 cm

   Height 46.00 cm

: EM

: NF-9

- Top Finish

- Base Finish
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Side Table Alexander

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34231

: Width 61.00 cm

   Depth 56.00 cm

   Height 63.00 cm

: Ash Medium

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent

Coffee Table Alexander

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34230

: Width 125.00 cm

   Depth 125.00 cm

   Height 46.00 cm

: Ash Medium

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent
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Side Table Parma

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34191

: Width 66.00 cm

   Depth 66.00 cm

   Height 70.00 cm

: EM- Finish

Coffee Table Parma

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34190

: Width 130.00 cm

   Depth 130.00 cm

   Height 48.00 cm

: EM- Finish
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Coffee Table Chicago

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34175

: Width 132.00 cm

   Depth 132.00 cm

   Height 46.00 cm

: EM

: PBLK

- Finish

- Accent

Chicago Side Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34174

: Width 67.00 cm

   Depth 67.00 cm

   Height 56.00 cm

: EM

: PBLK

- Finish

- Accent
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Side Table Jerome

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34167

: Width 48.00 cm

   Depth 44.00 cm

   Height 62.00 cm

: EM- Finish

Coffee Table Charlene 
130x90

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34149

: Width 130.00 cm

   Depth 90.00 cm

   Height 48.00 cm

: Ash Medium

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent
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Chinoiserie Side Table 
Round, Tall, Burl Top

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33976

: Width 48.00 cm

   Depth 48.00 cm

   Height 69.00 cm

: BS

: Chinoiserie Black

- Top Finish

- Base Finish

Chinoiserie Coffee Table 
130

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33869

: Width 130.00 cm

   Depth 93.00 cm

   Height 44.00 cm

: BS

: Chinoiserie Black

- Top Finish

- Base Finish
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Octagon Coffee Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34891

: Width 130.00 cm

   Depth 76.00 cm

   Height 40.00 cm

: Oscuro

: Cream

: PS

- Finish

- Marble

- Accent

Roccia Coffee Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34537

: Width 130.00 cm

   Depth 90.00 cm

   Height 47.00 cm

: NF-1- Finish
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Quatre Coffee Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34900

: Width 125.00 cm

   Depth 80.00 cm

   Height 45.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish

Quatre Side Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34901

: Width 50.00 cm

   Depth 50.00 cm

   Height 65.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish
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Coffee Table Ponti

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33912

: Width 130.00 cm

   Depth 90.00 cm

   Height 47.00 cm

: MLSP

: NF-7

- Top Finish

- Base Finish

Side Table Ponti

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33913

: Width 67.00 cm

   Depth 52.00 cm

   Height 70.00 cm

: MLSP

: NF-7

- Top Finish

- Base Finish
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Side Table Philippe, Glass 
Top & Glass Bottom

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33782

: Width 47.00 cm

   Depth 47.00 cm

   Height 70.00 cm

: NWN- Finish

Louis XVI Parquetry 
Round Marble Top Coffee 
Table, Leather Insert

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33510L

: Width 70.00 cm

   Depth 70.00 cm

   Height 43.00 cm

: MLSP

: BLK

: Cream

- Finish

- Fabric

- Marble
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Side Table Rafael

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33728

: Width 58.00 cm

   Depth 58.00 cm

   Height 70.00 cm

: MLSP

: NF-9

- Top Finish

- Base Finish

Oval Wooden Top
Coffee Table Philippe

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33456

: Width 120.00 cm

   Depth 76.00 cm

   Height 49.00 cm

: MLSP- Finish
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Oval Glass Top & Glass 
Bottom Coffee Table 
Philippe

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33691

: Width 120.00 cm

   Depth 76.00 cm

   Height 49.00 cm

: NF-15- Finish

Coffee Table Plume

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34862

: Width 130.00 cm

   Depth 90.00 cm

   Height 44.00 cm

: EMD

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent
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Side Table Brixen

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34945

: Width 55.00 cm

   Depth 45.00 cm

   Height 62.00 cm

: EBN

: NF3

- Finish

- Accent

Coffee Table Brixen

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34944

: Width 135.00 cm

   Depth 135.00 cm

   Height 47.00 cm

: EBN

: NF3

- Finish

- Accent
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Fresno Coffee Table,
Marble Top

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34683

: Width 130.00 cm

   Depth 130.00 cm

   Height 45.00 cm

: Oscuro

: Cream

- Finish

- Marble

Stella Coffee Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34601

: Width 130.00 cm

   Depth 130.00 cm

   Height 46.00 cm

: Rosewood Special Finish

: NF-1

- Top Finish

- Base Finish

198

 



 

 

Durham Coffee Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34972

: Width 125.00 cm

   Depth 75.00 cm

   Height 46.00 cm

: EM

: NF3

- Finish

- Accent

Durham Side Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34973

: Width 57.00 cm

   Depth 57.00 cm

   Height 66.00 cm

: EM

: NF3

- Finish

- Accent
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Coffee Table Anubis

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34524

: Width 113.00 cm

   Depth 113.00 cm

   Height 47.00 cm

: EBN

: GG

- Finish

- Accent

Boogie Woogie Coffee 
Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34514

: Width 105.00 cm

   Depth 84.00 cm

   Height 39.00 cm

: Rosewood EM- Finish
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Metro Side Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34866

: Width 63.00 cm

   Depth 63.00 cm

   Height 42.00 cm

: EM- Finish

Atrio Side Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34691

: Width 65.00 cm

   Depth 65.00 cm

   Height 53.00 cm

: EM- Finish
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Nancy Coffee Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34341

: Width 151.00 cm

   Depth 76.00 cm

   Height 47.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish

Nancy Side Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34342

: Width 60.00 cm

   Depth 60.00 cm

   Height 55.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish
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Nesting Coffee Table
Marvin, Burl

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33689BS

: Width 133.00 cm

   Depth 81.00 cm

   Height 50.00 cm

: EM- Finish

Coffee Table Jerome

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34168

: Width 130.00 cm

   Depth 90.00 cm

   Height 46.00 cm

: EM- Finish
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Amsterdam Salon Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33970

: Width 164.00 cm

   Depth 89.00 cm

   Height 49.00 cm

: MYD- Finish

Amsterdam End Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33969

: Width 60.00 cm

   Depth 60.00 cm

   Height 52.00 cm

: MYD- Finish
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Valentino Coffee Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35095

: Width 160.00 cm

   Depth 90.00 cm

   Height 45.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish

Lammert Side Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35160

: Width 42.00 cm

   Depth 42.00 cm

   Height 55.00 cm

: NF-9

: Brown

- Finish

- Marble
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Bielefeld Side Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34319

: Width 62.00 cm

   Depth 62.00 cm

   Height 54.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish

Tri Round Nesting 
Coffee Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34498

: Width 138.00 cm

   Depth 108.00 cm

   Height 46.00 cm

: Ash Medium- Finish
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Amsterdam Coffee Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33621

: Width 120.00 cm

   Depth 80.00 cm

   Height 41.00 cm

: MLSP

: Faux Leather 027

- Finish

- Fabric

Amsterdam Side Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33620

: Width 52.00 cm

   Depth 52.00 cm

   Height 64.00 cm

: MLSP

: Faux Leather 027

- Finish

- Fabric
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Coffee Table Louis XVI

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34855

: Width 120.00 cm

   Depth 120.00 cm

   Height 45.00 cm

: EM- Finish

Coffee Table Lyre

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34850

: Width 126.00 cm

   Depth 77.00 cm

   Height 47.00 cm

: EM- Finish
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Side Table Doina

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34851

: Width 69.00 cm

   Depth 57.00 cm

   Height 71.00 cm

: EM- Finish

Coffee Table Doina

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34852

: Width 129.00 cm

   Depth 81.00 cm

   Height 48.00 cm

: EM- Finish
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Dorna Coffee Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34838

: Width 130.00 cm

   Depth 75.00 cm

   Height 52.00 cm

: EM

: Black

- Finish

- Marble

Dorna Side Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34839

: Width 65.00 cm

   Depth 65.00 cm

   Height 68.00 cm

: EM

: Black

- Finish

- Marble
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Tattas Side Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34836

: Width 68.00 cm

   Depth 58.00 cm

   Height 70.00 cm

: EM

: Cream

: NF9

- Finish

- Marble

- Accent

Tattas Coffee Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34835

: Width 130.00 cm

   Depth 80.00 cm

   Height 50.00 cm

: EM

: Cream

: NF9

- Finish

- Marble

- Accent
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Chinoiserie Side Table 
with Serving Tray

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35141

: Width 60.00 cm

   Depth 49.00 cm

   Height 75.00 cm

: Chinoiserie Blue- Finish

Round Side Table Tigre

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34494

: Width 51.00 cm

   Depth 51.00 cm

   Height 70.00 cm

: Ash Medium- Finish
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Side Table, Louis XV, Half 
Round

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 11399

: Width 50.00 cm

   Depth 27.00 cm

   Height 65.00 cm

: MLSP- Finish

Hepplewhite Side Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33426

: Width 51.00 cm

   Depth 51.00 cm

   Height 69.00 cm

: MLSP- Finish
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Jaime Coffee Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35100

: Width 135.00 cm

   Depth 77.00 cm

   Height 49.00 cm

: EM

: NF24

- Finish

- Accent

Jaime Side Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35101

: Width 60.00 cm

   Depth 50.00 cm

   Height 65.00 cm

: EM

: NF24

- Finish

- Accent
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Carved Carl Coffee 
Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35146

: Width 104.00 cm

   Depth 53.00 cm

   Height 52.00 cm

: EM- Finish

Serpentine Side Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35196

: Width 55.00 cm

   Depth 55.00 cm

   Height 65.00 cm

: NF-24

: Cream

- Finish

- Marble
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Louis XVI Montclair 
Side Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35182

: Width 65.00 cm

   Depth 65.00 cm

   Height 67.00 cm

: EM- Finish

Italian Tassel Side Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35197

: Width 40.00 cm

   Depth 40.00 cm

   Height 55.00 cm

: NF-24

: White

- Finish

- Marble
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Jacob Console. Product code: 34976 Consoles & Demi Lunes



 

 

Parma Console, Large

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34188

: Width 153.00 cm

   Depth 38.00 cm

   Height 87.00 cm

: EM- Finish

Arlette Console

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34759

: Width 150.00 cm

   Depth 52.00 cm

   Height 89.00 cm

: EM

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent
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Marvin Console, Burl

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33681BS

: Width 152.00 cm

   Depth 46.00 cm

   Height 79.00 cm

: EM- Finish

Mahogany Console, Large

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33640

: Width 130.00 cm

   Depth 30.00 cm

   Height 78.00 cm

: EM

 

- Finish
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Plume Console, Large

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34858

: Width 185.00 cm

   Depth 47.00 cm

   Height 90.00 cm

: EM

: NF9

: Cream

- Finish

- Accent

- Marble

Sheraton Console

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34612

: Width 148.00 cm

   Depth 57.00 cm

   Height 85.00 cm

: EM

: JWI

: NF9

- Top Finish

- Base Finish

- Accent
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Wall Console, Small

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34457

: Width 79.00 cm

   Depth 30.00 cm

   Height 91.00 cm

: AMD- Finish

Lanner Console

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35079

: Width 130.00 cm

   Depth 35.00 cm

   Height 85.00 cm

: EM

: Black

: NF9

- Finish

- Marble

- Accent
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Chinoiserie Dragon
Console

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34955

: Width 135.00 cm

   Depth 41.00 cm

   Height 80.00 cm

: Chinoiserie Black- Finish

Jacob Console

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34976

: Width 155.00 cm

   Depth 35.00 cm

   Height 89.00 cm

: EM

: White

: NF9

- Finish

- Marble

- Accent
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Plume Console, Small

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34580

: Width 145.00 cm

   Depth 42.00 cm

   Height 90.00 cm

: EM

: Black

: NF9

- Finish

- Marble

- Accent

Henry Console

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34516L

: Width 152.00 cm

   Depth 40.00 cm

   Height 87.00 cm

: BS

: ABRN

- Finish

- Fabric
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Wall Console, Large

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34471

: Width 147.00 cm

   Depth 30.00 cm

   Height 91.00 cm

: AMD- Finish

Pinot Console

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34466

: Width 173.00 cm

   Depth 38.00 cm

   Height 90.00 cm

: Ash Medium

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent
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Tess Console

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35072

: Width 120.00 cm

   Depth 40.00 cm

   Height 80.00 cm

: RWN- Finish

Triple X Console

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34912

: Width 185.00 cm

   Depth 40.00 cm

   Height 85.00 cm

: NF-1

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent
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Frivole Console, Marble 
Top

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34381

: Width 175.00 cm

   Depth 47.00 cm

   Height 90.00 cm

: EM

: Black

- Finish

- Marble

Reno Console

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34814

: Width 155.00 cm

   Depth 45.00 cm

   Height 80.00 cm

: EM

: NF9

: Black

- Finish

- Accent

- Marble
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Lillian Console

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34049

: Width 91.00 cm

   Depth 46.00 cm

   Height 81.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish

Louis XV Console, 
Marble Top

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34101

: Width 106.00 cm

   Depth 39.00 cm

   Height 89.00 cm

: SG

: White

- Finish

- Marble
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Jacqueline French
Carved Console

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33386

: Width 185.00 cm

   Depth 51.00 cm

   Height 93.00 cm

: EM- Finish

Mahogany Console, Small

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33074

: Width 91.00 cm

   Depth 40.00 cm

   Height 78.00 cm

: EM- Finish
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Quatre Console

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34902

: Width 135.00 cm

   Depth 35.00 cm

   Height 85.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish

Cairo Console

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34409

: Width 171.00 cm

   Depth 46.00 cm

   Height 80.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish
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Louis XV Console, 
Wooden Top

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 11432

: Width 106.00 cm

   Depth 39.00 cm

   Height 88.00 cm

: MLSP- Finish

Doina Console

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34911

: Width 140.00 cm

   Depth 30.00 cm

   Height 85.00 cm

: EM

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent
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La Moda Nuovo Console

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34244

: Width 153.00 cm

   Depth 36.00 cm

   Height 87.00 cm

: RSF- Finish

Regency Console

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34898

: Width 165.00 cm

   Depth 35.00 cm

   Height 86.00 cm

: EM

: White

- Finish

- Marble

231

 



 

 

Deco Console

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34890

: Width 165.00 cm

   Depth 38.00 cm

   Height 88.00 cm

: Special Finish

: Black

- Finish

- Marble

Maldavi Console

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34874

: Width 154.00 cm

   Depth 55.00 cm

   Height 91.00 cm

: NF-9

: Black

- Finish

- Accent
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Dorna Console

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34840

: Width 142.00 cm

   Depth 45.00 cm

   Height 85.00 cm

: EM

: Black

- Finish

- Marble

Tattas Console

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34834

: Width 190.00 cm

   Depth 32.00 cm

   Height 85.00 cm

: EM

: NF9

: Cream

- Finish

- Accent

- Marble
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Bravo Console, Small

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34252

: Width 165.00 cm

   Depth 42.00 cm

   Height 87.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish

Bravo Console, Large

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34254

: Width 240.00 cm

   Depth 45.00 cm

   Height 87.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish
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Tale Console

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34833

: Width 190.00 cm

   Depth 41.00 cm

   Height 85.00 cm

: EM

: White

- Finish

- Marble

Vivin Console

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34837

: Width 100.00 cm

   Depth 40.00 cm

   Height 85.00 cm

: EBN

: Brown

: Champagne

- Finish

- Marble

- Accent
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Parma Console, Small

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34825

: Width 114.00 cm

   Depth 31.00 cm

   Height 87.00 cm

: EM- Finish

Komotini Console

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34947

: Width 285.00 cm

   Depth 40.00 cm

   Height 85.00 cm

: EM

: Green

: NF9

- Finish

- Marble

- Accent
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Lizonne Console

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34950

: Width 90.00 cm

   Depth 35.00 cm

   Height 86.00 cm

: EM

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent

Calavon Console

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34938

: Width 139.00 cm

   Depth 42.00 cm

   Height 85.00 cm

: Champagne

: Black

- Finish

- Marble
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Chinoiserie Console

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35030

: Width 145.00 cm

   Depth 40.00 cm

   Height 85.00 cm

: Chinoiserie Red

: Black

- Finish

- Marble

Novara Console

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34946

: Width 165.00 cm

   Depth 40.00 cm

   Height 86.00 cm

: EM

: White

- Finish

- Marble
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Lauter Console

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34948

: Width 135.00 cm

   Depth 35.00 cm

   Height 85.00 cm

: EM

: JWI

: Champagne

- Top Finish

- Base Finish 

- Accent

Viril Console

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34942

: Width 186.00 cm

   Depth 41.00 cm

   Height 85.00 cm

: EM

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent
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Louis XVI Belvoir Console

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35184

: Width 90.00 cm

   Depth 35.00 cm

   Height 86.00 cm

: EM

: NF24

: Cream

- Finish

- Accent

- Marble

 

Jeanne Console

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35183

: Width 135.00 cm

   Depth 40.00 cm

   Height 86.00 cm

: EM

: Green

- Finish

- Marble 
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Wexford Console

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35187

: Width 125.00 cm

   Depth 35.00 cm

   Height 86.00 cm

: EM

: NF24

- Finish

- Accent 
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Louis XVI Oval Stand, Cream Marble Top. Product code: 33507 Occasional Tables



 

 

Lamp Table Rectangular

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34785

: Width 42.00 cm

   Depth 34.00 cm

   Height 62.00 cm

: EM- Finish

Side Table Burl 2
Drawer, Marble Top

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34646BS

: Width 42.00 cm

   Depth 31.00 cm

   Height 68.00 cm

: BS

: Cream

- Finish

- Marble
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Side Table Burl 3
Drawers, Marble Top

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34647BS

: Width 48.00 cm

   Depth 38.00 cm

   Height 78.00 cm

: BS

: Cream

- Finish

- Marble

Lamp Table, Giles

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 11940

: Width 43.00 cm

   Depth 33.00 cm

   Height 75.00 cm

: EM- Finish
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Side Table Plume, 
Marble Top

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34582

: Width 69.00 cm

   Depth 69.00 cm

   Height 73.00 cm

: EM

: NF9

: Cream

- Finish

- Accent

- Marble

Louis Handkerchief Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34521

: Width 95.00 cm

   Depth 84.00 cm

   Height 78.00 cm

: EM- Finish
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Mogli Center Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34847

: Width 140.00 cm

   Depth 140.00 cm

   Height 90.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish

Onda Snack Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34769

: Width 42.00 cm

   Depth 43.00 cm

   Height 55.00 cm

: EM- Finish
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Round Side Table Louis 
XVI

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34481

: Width 61.00 cm

   Depth 61.00 cm

   Height 73.00 cm

: EM- Finish

Side Table Pinot

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34464

: Width 65.00 cm

   Depth 65.00 cm

   Height 80.00 cm

: Ash Medium- Finish
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French End Table with 
Woven Mat Shelf

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33720

: Width 71.00 cm

   Depth 28.00 cm

   Height 76.00 cm

: NWN- Finish

Louis XVI Oval Stand, 
Cream Marble Top

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33507

: Width 51.00 cm

   Depth 34.00 cm

   Height 60.00 cm

: MLSP

: Cream

- Finish

- Marble
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Snack Table Jeanne Basic

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34185

: Width 40.00 cm

   Depth 40.00 cm

   Height 62.00 cm

: EM- Finish

Snack Table Jeanne 
Folding

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34184

: Width 40.00 cm

   Depth 40.00 cm

   Height 62.00 cm

: EM- Finish
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Lamp Table, Lyre

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 12582

: Width 59.00 cm

   Depth 44.00 cm

   Height 71.00 cm

: EM- Finish

Occasional Table Italian 
Inlaid

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34449

: Width 40.00 cm

   Depth 40.00 cm

   Height 65.00 cm

: EM

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent
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Octavia Lamp Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34446

: Width 56.00 cm

   Depth 56.00 cm

   Height 52.00 cm

: MLSP- Finish

Nesting Table Cairo

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34411

: Width 45.00 cm

   Depth 45.00 cm

   Height 54.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish
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Nesting Table Chinoiserie

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34376

: Width 47.00 cm

   Depth 33.00 cm

   Height 64.00 cm

: Chinoiserie Black- Finish

Nesting Table Burl Top

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33219

: Width 48.00 cm

   Depth 48.00 cm

   Height 55.00 cm

: BS- Finish
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Swan Side Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33119

: Width 51.00 cm

   Depth 51.00 cm

   Height 76.00 cm

: MLSP- Finish

Tripod Chinoiserie Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33892

: Width 39.00 cm

   Depth 39.00 cm

   Height 60.00 cm

: Chinoiserie Black

: NF9

- Top Finish

- Base Finish
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Center Table, Louis XV, 
Marble Top

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34100

: Width 80.00 cm

   Depth 56.00 cm

   Height 76.00 cm

: NF-9

: Cream

- Finish

- Marble

Occasional Table Evita

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34092

: Width 60.00 cm

   Depth 60.00 cm

   Height 55.00 cm

: EM- Finish
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Side Table Philippe 
Leather Top

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33482L

: Width 48.00 cm

   Depth 48.00 cm

   Height 70.00 cm

: MLSP

: ABRN

- Finish

- Leather

Inlaid Round Table Arte

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33455

: Width 50.00 cm

   Depth 50.00 cm

   Height 74.00 cm

: EM- Finish
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Tea Table with Burl

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33446

: Width 78.00 cm

   Depth 56.00 cm

   Height 78.00 cm

: EM- Finish

Tables Set of Three 
Nesting Tables

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 11345

: Width 63.00 cm

   Depth 43.00 cm

   Height 63.00 cm

: EM- Finish
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Center Table Kozani

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34943

: Width 125.00 cm

   Depth 125.00 cm

   Height 85.00 cm

: EM

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent

 

Snack Table Jeanne Circle

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34187

: Width 40.00 cm

   Depth 40.00 cm

   Height 62.00 cm

: EM- Finish
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Occasional Table Webster, 
Mahogany

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34712

: Width 80.00 cm

   Depth 80.00 cm

   Height 70.00 cm

: EBN

: SG

- Finish

- Accent

 

Occasional Table Webster

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34711

: Width 80.00 cm

   Depth 80.00 cm

   Height 70.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish
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Tea Table Burl

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33191

: Width 66.00 cm

   Depth 45.00 cm

   Height 55.00 cm

: EM- Finish

Pembrooke Burl

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33143

: Width 88.00 cm

   Depth 67.00 cm

   Height 64.00 cm

: BS- Finish
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Linke Tea Cart

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35115

: Width 75.00 cm

   Depth 50.00 cm

   Height 108.00 cm

: EM

: NF11

- Finish

- Accent

Noir Occasional Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35194

: Width 65.00 cm

   Depth 35.00 cm

   Height 85.00 cm

: Royal Blue

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent
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Quenna Center Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35189

: Width 130.00 cm

   Depth 130.00 cm

   Height 82.00 cm

: EM

: Cream

- Finish

- Marble

Denise Occasional Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35190

: Width 51.00 cm

   Depth 51.00 cm

   Height 65.00 cm

: Special Finish

: White

- Finish

- Marble
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Louis Italian Inlaid 
Occasional Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35191

: Width 37.00 cm

   Depth 37.00 cm

   Height 53.00 cm

: EM

: NF24

- Finish

- Accent
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Dry Bar Torino. Product code: 34534 Cocktail Cabinets



 

 

Dry Bar Torino

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34534

: Width 70.00 cm

   Depth 40.00 cm

   Height 73.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish

Liquor Cabinet, Marble 
Top

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34103

: Width 110.00 cm

   Depth 55.00 cm

   Height 87.00 cm

: NF-1

: Cream

- Finish

- Marble
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Tuxedo Bar, with Lighting

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34529LED

: Width 80.00 cm

   Depth 45.00 cm

   Height 170.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish
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Office Chair Oxford. Product code: 33966
Kidney Desk Julia, Leather Top. Product code: 34027L Desks & Wri�ng Tables



 

 

Louis Inlaid Writing Table, 
Leather Top

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33862L

: Width 130.00 cm

   Depth 67.00 cm

   Height 78.00 cm

: BS

: ABRN

- Finish 

- Fabric

Lombardy Desk

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34394

: Width 154.00 cm

   Depth 80.00 cm

   Height 79.00 cm

: Ash Medium- Finish
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Desk Reno, Leather Top

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34813L

: Width 132.00 cm

   Depth 71.00 cm

   Height 78.00 cm

: EM

: ABRN

: NF9

- Finish 

- Fabric

- Accent

Bielefeld Conference 
Table

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34266

: Width 240.00 cm

   Depth 100.00 cm

   Height 75.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish

271

 



 

 

Writing Desk Irene,
Leather Top

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34787L

: Width 126.00 cm

   Depth 73.00 cm

   Height 75.00 cm

: EM

: BLK

- Finish 

- Fabric

Desk Clara, Leather Top

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34720L

: Width 160.00 cm

   Depth 68.00 cm

   Height 77.00 cm

: BS

: BLK

: NF9

- Finish

- Fabric

- Accent
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La Moda Nuovo Desk

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34245

: Width 140.00 cm

   Depth 55.00 cm

   Height 86.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish 

Alistair Desk, Leather Top

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34728L

: Width 151.00 cm

   Depth 75.00 cm

   Height 78.00 cm

: NF-1

: ABRN

- Finish

- Fabric
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Casa Blanca Desk

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35069

: Width 154.00 cm

   Depth 80.00 cm

   Height 78.00 cm

: EM- Finish 

Mango Desk

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35067

: Width 98.00 cm

   Depth 45.00 cm

   Height 106.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish
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Directoire Writing Desk, 
Leather

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33509L

: Width 108.00 cm

   Depth 61.00 cm

   Height 77.00 cm

: MLSP

: ABRN

- Finish 

- Fabric

Bureaux De Dame
Leather

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33288L

: Width 79.00 cm

   Depth 50.00 cm

   Height 100.00 cm

: EM

: AGRN

- Finish

- Fabric
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Kidney Desk Julia, Leather 
Top

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34027L

: Width 120.00 cm

   Depth 72.00 cm

   Height 78.00 cm

: NWN

: AGRN

- Finish 

- Fabric

Bombe Bureau, With 
Leather

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33907L

: Width 120.00 cm

   Depth 53.00 cm

   Height 100.00 cm

: BS

: AGRN

- Finish

- Fabric
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Riga Desk

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34596

: Width 98.00 cm

   Depth 45.00 cm

   Height 106.00 cm

: Rosewood Finish

: NF-1

- Top Finish 

- Base Finish

Sophia Desk

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34451

: Width 141.00 cm

   Depth 70.00 cm

   Height 75.00 cm

: MWN- Finish
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Henry Writing Table Small

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33151L

: Width 126.00 cm

   Depth 73.00 cm

   Height 77.00 cm

: BS

: ABRN

- Finish 

- Fabric

La Moda Writing Desk

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33566

: Width 140.00 cm

   Depth 55.00 cm

   Height 86.00 cm

: ZIN- Finish
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Le Grand Writing Desk

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34421

: Width 184.00 cm

   Depth 96.00 cm

   Height 78.00 cm

: Ash Medium

: NF9

- Finish 

- Accent

Two Sided Computer 
Desk, Leather

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 32202L

: Width 132.00 cm

   Depth 47.00 cm

   Height 76.00 cm

: MYD

: AGRN

- Finish

- Fabric
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Sectretary Desk 
Chinoiserie

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34420

: Width 104.00 cm

   Depth 58.00 cm

   Height 238.00 cm

: Chinoiserie Black

: ABRN

- Finish 

- Fabric
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Venetian Writing Desk

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33814F

: Width 214.00 cm

   Depth 102.00 cm

   Height 77.00 cm

: MLSP

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent
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Beds (p. 283) 01

Content

Bedroom

 

Beds



Bed New Arlette, US King, Upholstered. Product code: 34826USK Beds



Bed New Arlette,
US King, Upholstered

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34826USK

: Width 210.00 cm

   Depth 215.00 cm

   Height 160.00 cm

: NF-9

: 053.1

- Finish

- Fabric

Valpine Bed, King

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35083K

: Width 214.00 cm

   Depth 213.00 cm

   Height 180.00 cm

: JWI

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent
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Margeaux Bed, Queen 
Large Upholstered

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35080QL/Fabr

: Width 194.00 cm

   Depth 214.00 cm

   Height 180.00 cm

: JWI  

: 081

 : NF9

- Finish

- Fabric

- Accent

Mitchell QL Bed

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34916QL

: Width 214.00 cm

   Depth 191.00 cm

   Height 180.00 cm

: Special Finish

: 458

- Finish

- Fabric
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Harper QL Bed

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34981QL

: Width 191.00 cm

   Depth 214.00 cm

   Height 236.00 cm

: Special Finish

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent

Norden Bed, King

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35050K

: Width 214.00 cm

   Depth 214.00 cm

   Height 150.00 cm

: JWI

: NF22

- Finish

- Accent
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Chinoiserie QL Bed

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34920QL

: Width 201.00 cm

   Depth 226.00 cm

   Height 234.00 cm

: Chinoiserie Black- Finish

Bed Perugia, Queen
Upholstered

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33924Q/Fabr

: Width 165.00 cm

   Depth 220.00 cm

   Height 166.00 cm

: JWI

: 081

: NF11

- Finish

- Fabric

- Accent
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Mirrors (p. 291)
Lighting (p. 317)
Pedestals & Plant Stands
(p. 321)
Hall Stands (p. 329) 
Design Elements (p. 335)
Statues (p. 341)

01
02
03

04
05
06

Content

Accents &
Decor

 

Mirrors



Moss Mirror. Product code: 35164 Mirrors



 

 

Daun Mirror

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34334

: Width 92.00 cm

   Depth 6.00 cm

   Height 123.00 cm

: NF-9- Finish

Mirror Arlette

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34760

: Width 130.00 cm

   Depth 6.00 cm

   Height 107.00 cm

: NF-9- Finish
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Chinoiserie Antique 
Mirror

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34970

: Width 77.00 cm

   Depth 6.00 cm

   Height 134.00 cm

: Chinoiserie Black- Finish

Triple Ovale Mirror

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35022

: Width 210.00 cm

   Depth 3.00 cm

   Height 125.00 cm

: NF-11- Finish
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Victoria Swing Mirror 
Cheval

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35092

: Width 73.00 cm

   Depth 42.00 cm

   Height 188.00 cm

: JWI

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent

Kent Mirror

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35120

: Width 92.00 cm

   Depth 7.00 cm

   Height 123.00 cm

: NF-9- Finish
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Mirror Camallia

: 34056

: Width 81.00 cm

   Depth 5.00 cm

   Height 93.00 cm

: JWI

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent

Mirror Parma

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34194

: Width 115.00 cm

   Depth 3.00 cm

   Height 85.00 cm

: EM

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent
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Le Moule Mirror

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34951

: Width 100.00 cm

   Depth 4.00 cm

   Height 160.00 cm

: NF-9- Finish

Mirror Vigne

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34287

: Width 100.00 cm

   Depth 8.00 cm

   Height 160.00 cm

: NF-9- Finish
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Mirror Perugia, Large

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33958

: Width 130.00 cm

   Depth 4.00 cm

   Height 85.00 cm

: JWI

: NF11

- Finish

- Accent

Mirror Carved Jacqueline

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33852

: Width 177.00 cm

   Depth 6.00 cm

   Height 146.00 cm

: NF-9- Finish
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Marta Right Mirror

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34965

: Width 32.00 cm

   Depth 3.00 cm

   Height 75.00 cm

: NF-9- Finish

Marta Left Mirror

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34964

: Width 32.00 cm

   Depth 3.00 cm

   Height 75.00 cm

: NF-9- Finish
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Mirror Louis Francois

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33216

: Width 146.00 cm

   Depth 6.00 cm

   Height 125.00 cm

: NF-9- Finish
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Pagoda Mirror

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 11907

: Width 128.00 cm

   Depth 8.00 cm

   Height 223.00 cm

: NF-9- Finish



 

 

Ricciolo Mirror

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33756

: Width 100.00 cm

   Depth 4.00 cm

   Height 159.00 cm

: NF-9- Finish

Mirror Cardiff

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33749

: Width 159.00 cm

   Depth 5.00 cm

   Height 114.00 cm

: NF-9- Finish
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Royal Wellington Mirror

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34961

: Width 83.00 cm

   Depth 7.00 cm

   Height 75.00 cm

: EM

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent

Wellington Mirror

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34967

: Width 108.00 cm

   Depth 7.00 cm

   Height 210.00 cm

: EM

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent
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Diana Small Mirror

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 31822

: Width 75.00 cm

   Depth 3.00 cm

   Height 114.00 cm

: EM- Finish
 

 

Diana Large Mirror

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 31821

: Width 104.00 cm

   Depth 3.00 cm

   Height 112.00 cm

: EM- Finish
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Mirror Empire

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34750

: Width 70.00 cm

   Depth 6.00 cm

   Height 160.00 cm

: Champagne- Finish

Aurele Mirror

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35123

: Width 155.00 cm

   Depth 4.00 cm

   Height 140.00 cm

: NF-24- Finish
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Le Havre Mirror

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34949

: Width 111.00 cm

   Depth 4.00 cm

   Height 184.00 cm

: NF-9- Finish

Chinoiserie Mirror

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33663

: Width 52.00 cm

   Depth 3.00 cm

   Height 122.00 cm

: Chinoiserie Black- Finish
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Louis Wall Mirror

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33290

: Width 80.00 cm

   Depth 4.00 cm

   Height 189.00 cm

: EM

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent

Mirror Cairo

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34410

: Width 81.00 cm

   Depth 2.00 cm

   Height 106.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish
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Louis XV Mirror

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34864

: Width 160.00 cm

   Depth 6.00 cm

   Height 113.00 cm

: NF-9- Finish

Glossary Mirror

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34844

: Width 70.00 cm

   Depth 4.00 cm

   Height 171.00 cm

: NF-9- Finish
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Pyra Mirror

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35017

: Width 75.00 cm

   Depth 6.00 cm

   Height 150.00 cm

: NF-22- Finish

Cecilia Mirror

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34968

: Width 150.00 cm

   Depth 4.00 cm

   Height 95.00 cm

: JWI

: Champagne

- Finish

- Accent
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Plume Horizontal Mirror

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34578

: Width 121.00 cm

   Depth 12.00 cm

   Height 86.00 cm

: EM

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent

Vertical Mirror Plume

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34579

: Width 70.00 cm

   Depth 12.00 cm

   Height 170.00 cm

: EM

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent
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Eveline Mirror

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34960

: Width 135.00 cm

   Depth 4.00 cm

   Height 104.00 cm

: EM

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent

Calavon Mirror

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34939

: Width 120.00 cm

   Depth 4.00 cm

   Height 140.00 cm

: Champagne- Finish
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Maldavi Hanging Mirror

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34875

: Width 145.00 cm

   Depth 8.00 cm

   Height 255.00 cm

: NF-9- Finish

Maldavi Standing Mirror

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34871

: Width 189.00 cm

   Depth 8.00 cm

   Height 250.00 cm

: NF-9- Finish
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Eagle Mirror

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33531

: Width 102.00 cm

   Depth 11.00 cm

   Height 178.00 cm

: EBN

: NF24

- Finish

- Accent

Anubis Mirror

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34969

: Width 93.00 cm

   Depth 7.00 cm

   Height 189.00 cm

: EBN

: NF21

- Finish

- Accent
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Mosaic Mirror

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35034

: Width 85.00 cm

   Depth 3.00 cm

   Height 150.00 cm

: NF-21- Finish

Chinoiserie Bamboo 
Mirror

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34959

: Width 110.00 cm

   Depth 3.00 cm

   Height 170.00 cm

: Chinoiserie Black- Finish
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Adam Arched Mirror

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35138

: Width 103.00 cm

   Depth 5.00 cm

   Height 181.00 cm

: NF-24- Finish

Johann Mirror

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35169

: Width 90.00 cm

   Depth 6.00 cm

   Height 170.00 cm

: NF-24- Finish
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Lorraine Mirror

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34971

: Width 103.00 cm

   Depth 5.00 cm

   Height 126.00 cm

: EM

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent

Kordella Mirror

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35122

: Width 93.00 cm

   Depth 5.00 cm

   Height 130.00 cm

: NF-24- Finish
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Hordeum Mirror

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35139

: Width 100.00 cm

   Depth 4.00 cm

   Height 155.00 cm

: SG- Finish

Moss Mirror

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35164

: Width 100.00 cm

   Depth 6.00 cm

   Height 160.00 cm

: NF-9- Finish
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Florentine Grace Mirror

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35168

: Width 120.00 cm

   Depth 6.00 cm

   Height 160.00 cm

: NF-24- Finish

Sunglow Mirror

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35044

: Width 112.00 cm

   Depth 4.00 cm

   Height 116.00 cm

: NF-9- Finish
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Floor Lamp Abigale. Product code: 34508 Ligh�ng



 

 

Palm Table Lamp

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34110

: Width 60.00 cm

   Depth 60.00 cm

   Height 78.00 cm

: EM

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent

Verona Torchiere

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34051

: Width 45.00 cm

   Depth 45.00 cm

   Height 191.00 cm

: EM

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent
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Anita Table Lamp

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34505

: Width 39.00 cm

   Depth 29.00 cm

   Height 104.00 cm

: MLSP

: Off White

: GG

- Finish

- Lamp Shade

- Accent

Abigale Floor Lamp

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34508

: Width 41.00 cm

   Depth 31.00 cm

   Height 185.00 cm

: MLSP

: PBLK

- Finish

- Accent

319

 



320



Chinoiserie Rectangular Planter. Product code: 35148 Padestals & Plant Stands



 

 

Fleure Plant Stand, Small

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35078

: Width 60.00 cm

   Depth 60.00 cm

   Height 60.00 cm

: EM

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent

Fleure Plant Stand

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35096

: Width 120.00 cm

   Depth 60.00 cm

   Height 60.00 cm

: EM

: NF9

- Finish

- Accent
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Wine Cooler, Amberre

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 31927

: Width 36.00 cm

   Depth 36.00 cm

   Height 55.00 cm

: EM

: GG

- Finish

- Accent

Louis XVI Plant Stand

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35121

: Width 60.00 cm

   Depth 35.00 cm

   Height 80.00 cm

: EM

: NF24

- Finish

- Accent
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Plant Stand Cincin

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 

: Width 38.00 cm

   Depth 38.00 cm

   Height 120.00 cm

: EM- Finish

Plant Stand,
Amberre, Tall

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 31931

: Width 36.00 cm

   Depth 36.00 cm

   Height 119.00 cm

: EM

: GG

- Finish

- Accent
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Plant Stand Cairo

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34408

: Width 45.00 cm

   Depth 45.00 cm

   Height 95.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish

Inlaid Plant Table Small

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33441

: Width 30.00 cm

   Depth 30.00 cm

   Height 61.00 cm

: NWN- Finish
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 Bella Plant Stand

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34489

: Width 26.00 cm

   Depth 26.00 cm

   Height 92.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish

Plant Stand Napier

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35031

: Width 45.00 cm

   Depth 45.00 cm

   Height 65.00 cm

: Blanc

: NF22

- Finish

- Accent

326325



 

 

Chinoiserie Rectangular 
Planter

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 35148

: Width 65.00 cm

   Depth 50.00 cm

   Height 65.00 cm

: Chinoiserie Black- Finish
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Adamo Dressboy. Product code: 34304 Hall Stands



 

 

Art Deco Coat Stand

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34462

: Width 56.00 cm

   Depth 56.00 cm

   Height 190.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish 

Gouda Coat Stand

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 12621

: Width 26.00 cm

   Depth 43.00 cm

   Height 184.00 cm

: EM- Finish
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5th Ave Dressboy

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33111

: Width 47.00 cm

   Depth 39.00 cm

   Height 129.00 cm

: EM- Finish 

Classic Coat Stand

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33046

: Width 56.00 cm

   Depth 64.00 cm

   Height 203.00 cm

: M- Finish
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Amsterdam Set Coat 
Hanger (6 pcs)

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33983

: Width 45.00 cm

   Depth 2.00 cm

   Height 20.00 cm

: MYD- Finish 

Amsterdam Coat Stand

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33982

: Width 75.00 cm

   Depth 34.00 cm

   Height 185.00 cm

: MYD- Finish
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St. James Dressboy

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 12262

: Width 53.00 cm

   Depth 51.00 cm

   Height 170.00 cm

: EM- Finish

Adamo Dressboy

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34304

: Width 51.00 cm

   Depth 36.00 cm

   Height 160.00 cm

: EM- Finish

333
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Chinoiserie Folding Screen. Product code: 34958 Design Elements



 

 

Magazine Rack

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 12044

: Width 48.00 cm

   Depth 38.00 cm

   Height 58.00 cm

: MLSP- Finish 

Folding Screen Art Deco

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34379

: Width 184.00 cm

   Depth 3.00 cm

   Height 206.00 cm

: Special Finish- Finish

336

 



 

 

Trolley Eglomized Butler

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34000

: Width 102.00 cm

   Depth 52.00 cm

   Height 77.00 cm

: EBN

: SG

- Finish 

- Accent

Inlaid Spiral Stairs

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33350

: Width 63.00 cm

   Depth 46.00 cm

   Height 157.00 cm

: BS- Finish

337

 



 

 

Music Stand Chopin

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34108

: Width 56.00 cm

   Depth 41.00 cm

   Height 135.00 cm

: EM- Finish 

Trolley Eglomized Butler, 
Burl

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34000BS

: Width 102.00 cm

   Depth 52.00 cm

   Height 77.00 cm

: BS- Finish

338

 



 

 

Cat House

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 33123

: Width 57.00 cm

   Depth 48.00 cm

   Height 94.00 cm

: NF-9

: 328

- Finish 

- Fabric

Chinoiserie Folding 
Screen

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34958

: Width 220.00 cm

   Depth 3.00 cm

   Height 182.00 cm

: Chinoiserie Black- Finish

339



Pet Bed Pagoda

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 34037

: Width 71.00 cm

   Depth 54.00 cm

   Height 68.00 cm

: Chinoiserie Black

: 470

- Finish 

- Fabric

340

 

 

 



Rhino - Jansen Statue Antique. Product code: 80074SIL Statues



 

 

Elephant - Jansen Statue 
Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80001

: Width 42.00 cm

   Depth 17.00 cm

   Height 29.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

Elephant - Jansen Statue 
Silver

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80001SIL

: Width 42.00 cm

   Depth 17.00 cm

   Height 29.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

342



 

 

Cleopatra - Jansen 
Statue Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80003

: Width 24.00 cm

   Depth 18.00 cm

   Height 72.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

Cleopatra - Jansen 
Statue Silver

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80003SIL

: Width 24.00 cm

   Depth 18.00 cm

   Height 72.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

343



 

 

Pug - Jansen Statue 
Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80104

: Width 14.00 cm

   Depth 36.00 cm

   Height 29.00 cm

:Antique- Finish

Otter #2 - Jansen Statue 
Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80103

: Width 24.00 cm

   Depth 30.00 cm

   Height 34.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

344343



 

 

Lady of Justice - Jansen 
Statue Silver

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80012SIL

: Width 45.00 cm

   Depth 25.00 cm

   Height 80.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

Lady of Justice - Jansen 
Statue Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80012

: Width 45.00 cm

   Depth 25.00 cm

   Height 80.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

345



 

 

Bull -  Jansen Statue 
Silver

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80005SIL

: Width 56.00 cm

   Depth 22.00 cm

   Height 40.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

Bull - Jansen Statue 
Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80005

: Width 56.00 cm

   Depth 22.00 cm

   Height 40.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

346345



 

 

Pig #2 - Jansen Statue 
Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80102

: Width 15.00 cm

   Depth 44.00 cm

   Height 26.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

Bookstand Set Chinese 
Men - Jansen Statue

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80009

: Width 23.00 cm

   Depth 14.00 cm

   Height 11.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

347



347

 

 

Puma - Jansen Statue 
Silver

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80006SIL

: Width 60.00 cm

   Depth 11.00 cm

   Height 20.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

Puma - Jansen Statue 
Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80006

: Width 60.00 cm

   Depth 11.00 cm

   Height 20.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

348



 

 

Jumping Frog - Jansen 
Statue Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80087

: Width 39.00 cm

   Depth 33.00 cm

   Height 23.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

Jumping Frog - Jansen 
Statue Silver

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80087SIL

: Width 39.00 cm

   Depth 33.00 cm

   Height 23.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

349



349

 

 

Bookstand Set Girl & 
Clown - Jansen Statue 
Silver

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80039SIL

: Width 14.00 cm

   Depth 10.00 cm

   Height 17.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

Bookstand Set Girl & 
Clown - Jansen Statue 
Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80039

: Width 14.00 cm

   Depth 10.00 cm

   Height 17.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

350



 

 

Pair of Whippets - Jansen 
Statue SIlver

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80011SIL

: Width 76.00 cm

   Depth 22.00 cm

   Height 43.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

Pair of Whippets - Jansen 
Statue Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80011

: Width 76.00 cm

   Depth 22.00 cm

   Height 43.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

351



351

 

 

Blowfish - Jansen Statue 
Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80088

: Width 26.00 cm

   Depth 36.00 cm

   Height 33.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

Elephant #6 - Jansen 
Statue Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80101

: Width 17.00 cm

   Depth 27.00 cm

   Height 19.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

352



 

 

Marilyn - Jansen Statue 
Silver

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80030SIL

: Width 14.00 cm

   Depth 12.00 cm

   Height 28.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

Marilyn - Jansen Statue 
Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80030

: Width 14.00 cm

   Depth 12.00 cm

   Height 28.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

353



 

 

Horse - Jansen Statue 
Silver

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80013SIL

: Width 31.00 cm

   Depth 12.00 cm

   Height 37.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

Horse - Jansen Statue 
Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80013

: Width 31.00 cm

   Depth 12.00 cm

   Height 37.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

354353



 

 

Peacock Jansen Statue 
Silver

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80014SIL

: Width 85.00 cm

   Depth 17.00 cm

   Height 35.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

Peacock Jansen Statue 
Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80014

: Width 85.00 cm

   Depth 17.00 cm

   Height 35.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

355
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Deco Panther - Jansen 
Statue Silver

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80016SIL

: Width 17.00 cm

   Depth 6.00 cm

   Height 28.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

Deco Panther - Jansen 
Statue Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80016

: Width 17.00 cm

   Depth 6.00 cm

   Height 28.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

356



 

 

Small Bulldog - Jansen 
Statue Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80086

: Width 12.00 cm

   Depth 20.00 cm

   Height 24.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

Viper - Jansen Statue 
Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80094

: Width 28.00 cm

   Depth 30.00 cm

   Height 20.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

357
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Otter - Jansen Statue 
Silver

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80070SIL

: Width 38.00 cm

   Depth 25.00 cm

   Height 34.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

Otter - Jansen Statue 
Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80070

: Width 38.00 cm

   Depth 25.00 cm

   Height 34.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

358



 

 

Two Tigers - Jansen Stat-
ue Silver

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80037SIL

: Width 83.00 cm

   Depth 23.00 cm

   Height 34.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

Two Tigers - Jansen Stat-
ue Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80037

: Width 83.00 cm

   Depth 23.00 cm

   Height 34.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

359



359

 

 

Bison - Jansen Statue 
Silver

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80025SIL

: Width 28.00 cm

   Depth 28.00 cm

   Height 14.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

Bison - Jansen Statue 
Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80070

: Width 28.00 cm

   Depth 28.00 cm

   Height 14.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

360



 

 

Dancing Lady - Jansen 
Statue Silver

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80023SIL

: Width 10.00 cm

   Depth 13.00 cm

   Height 23.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

Dancing Lady - Jansen 
Statue Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80023

: Width 10.00 cm

   Depth 13.00 cm

   Height 23.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

361



361

 

 

Dancing Lady #2 - Jansen 
Statue Silver

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80027SIL

: Width 22.00 cm

   Depth 11.00 cm

   Height 51.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

Dancing Lady #2 - Jansen 
Statue Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80027

: Width 22.00 cm

   Depth 11.00 cm

   Height 51.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

362



 

 

Horse #2 - Jansen Statue 
Silver

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80028SIL

: Width 36.00 cm

   Depth 13.00 cm

   Height 32.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

Horse #2 - Jansen Statue 
Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80028

: Width 36.00 cm

   Depth 13.00 cm

   Height 32.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

363
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Bookstand Golf Set - 
Jansen Statue Silver

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80029SIL

: Width 12.00 & 11.00 cm

   Depth 8.00 & 7.00 cm

   Height 19.00 & 13.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

Bookstand Golf Set - 
Jansen Statue Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80029

: Width 12.00 & 11.00 cm

   Depth 8.00 & 7.00 cm

   Height 19.00 & 13.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

364



 

 

Diana - Jansen Statue 
Silver

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80050SIL

: Width 85.00 cm

   Depth 13.00 cm

   Height 82.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

Diana - Jansen Statue 
Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80050

: Width 85.00 cm

   Depth 13.00 cm

   Height 82.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

365



 

 

Bookstand Set Cat & Dog 
- Jansen Statue Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80031

: Width 18.00 x 15.00 cm

   Depth 10.00 x 10.00 cm

   Height 16.00 x 18.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

Bookstand Set Cat & Dog 
- Jansen Statue Silver

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80031SIL

: Width 18.00 x 15.00 cm

   Depth 10.00 x 10.00 cm

   Height 16.00 x 18.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

366365



 

 

Horse #3 - Jansen Statue 
Silver

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80038SIL

: Width 42.00 cm

   Depth 17.00 cm

   Height 41.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

Horse #3 - Jansen Statue 
Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80038

: Width 42.00 cm

   Depth 17.00 cm

   Height 41.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

367
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Lady #1 - Jansen Statue 
Silver

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80044SIL

: Width 41.00 cm

   Depth 19.00 cm

   Height 53.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

Lady #1 - Jansen Statue 
Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80044

: Width 41.00 cm

   Depth 19.00 cm

   Height 53.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

368



 

 

Duck #2 - Jansen Statue 
Silver

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80034SIL

: Width 25.00 cm

   Depth 23.00 cm

   Height 15.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

Duck #2 - Jansen Statue 
Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80034

: Width 25.00 cm

   Depth 23.00 cm

   Height 15.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

369



369

 

 

Horse #4 - Jansen Statue 
Silver

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80040SIL

: Width 80.00 cm

   Depth 25.00 cm

   Height 43.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

Horse #4 - Jansen Statue 
Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80040

: Width 80.00 cm

   Depth 25.00 cm

   Height 43.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

370



 

 

Dog #2 - Jansen Statue 
Silver

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80036SIL

: Width 41.00 cm

   Depth 15.00 cm

   Height 20.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

Dog #2 - Jansen Statue 
Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80036

: Width 41.00 cm

   Depth 15.00 cm

   Height 20.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

371



371

 

 

Hunter and Dog - Jansen 
Statue Silver

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80047SIL

: Width 45.00 cm

   Depth 28.00 cm

   Height 64.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

Hunter and Dog - Jansen 
Statue Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80047

: Width 45.00 cm

   Depth 28.00 cm

   Height 64.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

372



 

 

Cheetah - Jansen Statue 
Silver

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80048SIL

: Width 110.00 cm

   Depth 19.00 cm

   Height 25.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

Cheetah - Jansen Statue 
Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80048

: Width 110.00 cm

   Depth 19.00 cm

   Height 25.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

373



373

 

 

Three Pheasants - Jansen 
Statue Silver

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80049SIL

: Width 84.00 cm

   Depth 20.00 cm

   Height 42.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

Three Pheasants - Jansen 
Statue Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80049

: Width 84.00 cm

   Depth 20.00 cm

   Height 42.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

374



 

 

Frog - Jansen Statue
Silver

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80075SIL

: Width 13.00 cm

   Depth 14.00 cm

   Height 9.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

Frog - Jansen Statue 
Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80075

: Width 13.00 cm

   Depth 14.00 cm

   Height 9.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

375



 

 

Pink Statue

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80072SB

: Width 82.00 cm

   Depth 28.00 cm

   Height 44.00 cm

: Shiny- Finish

Heron Painted - Jansen 
Statue Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80045

: Width 78.00 cm

   Depth 21.00 cm

   Height 45.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

376375



 

 

Elephant #5 Lamp - 
Jansen Statue Silver

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80058SIL

: Width 35.00 cm

   Depth 30.00 cm

   Height 50.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

Elephant #5 Lamp - 
Jansen Statue Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80058

: Width 35.00 cm

   Depth 30.00 cm

   Height 50.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

377



377

 

 

Bison #3 - Jansen Statue 
Silver

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80065SIL

: Width 35.00 cm

   Depth 18.00 cm

   Height 20.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

Bison #3 - Jansen Statue 
Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80065

: Width 35.00 cm

   Depth 18.00 cm

   Height 20.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

378



 

 

Cat - Jansen Statue
Silver

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80061SIL

: Width 13.00 cm

   Depth 21.00 cm

   Height 37.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

Cat - Jansen Statue
Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80061

: Width 13.00 cm

   Depth 21.00 cm

   Height 37.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

379



379

 

 

Eagle - Jansen Statue 
Silver

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80055SIL

: Width 40.00 cm

   Depth 21.00 cm

   Height 37.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

Eagle - Jansen Statue 
Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80055

: Width 40.00 cm

   Depth 21.00 cm

   Height 37.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

380



 

 

Owl - Jansen Statue
Silver

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80062SIL

: Width 19.00 cm

   Depth 15.00 cm

   Height 36.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

Owl - Jansen Statue
Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80062

: Width 19.00 cm

   Depth 15.00 cm

   Height 36.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

381



381

 

 

Rhino - Jansen Statue 
Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80074SIL

: Width 33.00 cm

   Depth 10.00 cm

   Height 20.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

Rhino - Jansen Statue 
Silver

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80074SIL

: Width 33.00 cm

   Depth 10.00 cm

   Height 20.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

382



 

 

Ocean Statue

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80073SIL

: Width 28.00 cm

   Depth 18.00 cm

   Height 39.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

Dejna Statue

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80066

: Width 11.00 cm

   Depth 11.00 cm

   Height 11.00 cm

: Antique, Gold, Silver- Finish

383



383

 

 

Presse Papier - Jansen 
Statue Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80084

: Width 11.00 cm

   Depth 9.00 cm

   Height 11.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

Presse Papier - Jansen 
Statue Silver

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80084SIL

: Width 11.00 cm

   Depth 9.00 cm

   Height 11.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

384



 

 

Mammoth - Jansen 
Statue Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80081

: Width 71.00 cm

   Depth 14.00 cm

   Height 30.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

Mammoth - Jansen 
Statue Silver

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80081SIL

: Width 71.00 cm

   Depth 14.00 cm

   Height 30.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

385



 

 

Chicken #1 - Jansen 
Statue Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80090

: Width 10.00 cm

   Depth 17.00 cm

   Height 22.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

Rooster - Jansen Statue 
Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80089

: Width 14.00 cm

   Depth 32.00 cm

   Height 39.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

386385



 

 

Ancient Egypt Man - 
Jansen Statue Polished 
with Black

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80082PB-Black

: Width 46.00 cm

   Depth 40.00 cm

   Height 58.00 cm

: Polished with Black- Finish

Ancient Egypt Woman - 
Jansen Statue Polished 
with Black

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80083PB-Black

: Width 25.00 cm

   Depth 35.00 cm

   Height 50.00 cm

: Polished with Black- Finish

387



387

 

 

Cheetah #2 - Jansen 
Statue Polished with 
Black

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80080PB-Black

: Width 148.00 cm

   Depth 25.00 cm

   Height 45.00 cm

: Polished with Black- Finish

Mickey Mouse - Jansen 
Statue Silver

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80107SIL

: Width 33.00 cm

   Depth 20.00 cm

   Height 25.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

388



 

 

Giraf Pair - Jansen Statue 
Antique Polished with 
Black

Product Code 

Dimensions (A)

Dimensions (B)

Specifications

: 80078PB-Black

: Width 38.00 cm

   Depth 115.00 cm

   Height 90.00 cm

: Width 43.00 cm

   Depth 118.00 cm

   Height 143.00 cm

: Polished with Black- Finish

Ostrich - Jansen Statue 
Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80091

: Width 55.00 cm

   Depth 155.00 cm

   Height 169.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

389
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Komodo Dragon - Jansen 
Statue Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80111

: Width 280.00 cm

   Depth 85.00 cm

   Height 63.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

Top Hat - Jansen Statue 
Polished

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80109PB

: Width 12.00 cm

   Depth 10.00 cm

   Height 7.00 cm

: Polished- Finish

390



 

 

Mantis - Jansen Statue 
Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80098

: Width 11.00 cm

   Depth 9.00 cm

   Height 7.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

Mantis - Jansen Statue 
Silver

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80098SIL

: Width 44.00 cm

   Depth 56.00 cm

   Height 42.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

391
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Spirit of Ecstasy -
Jansen Statue Silver

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80099SIL

: Width 22.00 cm

   Depth 28.00 cm

   Height 31.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

Parrots on Branch - 
Jansen Statue Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80106

: Width 98.00 cm

   Depth 74.00 cm

   Height 150.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

392



 

 

Mole - Jansen Statue 
Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80125

: Width 30.00 cm

   Depth 29.00 cm

   Height 16.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

Hippo - Jansen Statue 
Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80133

: Width 39.00 cm

   Depth 15.00 cm

   Height 19.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

393
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Bull Terrier - Jansen 
Statue Polished

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80092PB

: Width 37.00 cm

   Depth 23.00 cm

   Height 37.00 cm

: Polished- Finish

Two Fishes - Jansen 
Statue Silver

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80116SIL

: Width 24.00 cm

   Depth 7.00 cm

   Height 34.00 cm

: Silver- Finish

394



Street Dog - Jansen
Statue Antique

Product Code 

Dimensions

Specifications

: 80096

: Width 62.00 cm

   Depth 20.00 cm

   Height 43.00 cm

: Antique- Finish

395
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Upholstery (p. 399)
Finishing (p. 417)

01
02

Content

Materials &
Finishes

 

Upholstery



Upholstery



B.CB.143

D : € 8 

D : € 12 

D : € 15 

C.081C.053.i C.091

C.145C.144 C.191

D.147 D.149D.146 D.148

400



D.155

D.159

D.163

D.157

D.161

D.165

D.154

D.158

D.162

D.151 D.153D.150 D.152

D.156

D.160

D.164

401



401

D.171

D.175

E.094

D.173

D.177

E.096

D.170

D.174

E.093

D.167 D.169D.166 D.168

D.172

D.176

E.095

E : € 18 

402



E.478

G.202

E.480

G.211

E.477

E.481

G.194

E.474 E.476E.470 E.475

E.479

G.203

G : € 25 

403



G.226

G.235

G.243

G.231

G.238

G.249

G.225

G.234

G.242

G.215 G.222G.214 G.221

G.229

G.237

G.246

404



G.268

G.459

G.276

G.456

G.264

G.277

G.457

G.257 G.263G.256 G.262

G.273

G.455

405



H.461 H.465H.460 H.464

H.467 H.469H.466 H.468

406

J.473

H.471

J.472

J : € 35 

H : € 28 



K.463K.462

407

M.303

M.343

M.347

M.305

M.345

M.349

M.302

M.342

M.346

M.304

M.344

M.348

K : € 38 

M : € 42 



407

M.351M.350

408

N.298

O.294

N.300

M.353

O.296

N.297

N.301

O.293

N.299

M.352

O.295

N : € 45 

O : € 48 



P.288P.287

409

P.292

P.329

P.325

P.323

P.290

P.327

P.291

P.324

P.328

P.322

P.289

P.326

P : € 52 



409

Q.331Q.330

410

R.339

S.319 S.320

S.315

R.341

Q.333

S.317

S.321

R.184

S.314

S.318

R.340

Q.332

S.316

Q : € 55 

R : € 58 

S : € 62 



S.335S.334

411

S.454

W.450

S.337

W.452

S.338

W.449

W.453

S.336

W.451

W : € 75



411

Z.186Z.185

412

Z.190 Z.458

AG.390

AG.406

Z.188

AG.392

AG.408

Z.189

AG.389

AG.405

Z.187

AG.391

AG.407

AG : € 105

Z : € 85



AH : € 108

AG.410AG.409

413

AH.179 AH.180 AH.181

AH.402

AJ.443

AH.404

AJ.445

AH.178

AH.401

AJ.442

AH.403

AJ.444

AJ : € 115



413

AL : € 122

AM : € 125

AJ.447AJ.446

414

AM.398

AO.394

AM.400

AO.396

AL.354

AM.397

AO.393

AM.399

AO.395

AO : € 132

AJ.448



L : € -

AREDABRN

415

BLKC

GREY

Faux Leather C.027

AREDCAWH

AGRNC AWHC

ABRNC

AGRN BLK



415 416



Chaise Cygne. Product code: 34821 Finishing



Please take notice that this is a natural material and the finish / color / pattern may vary

Mahogany - EMD

Mahogany - WN

Mahogany - EBN

Gilding - NF-3

Gilding - NF-15

Mahogany - MLSP

Mahogany - Oscuro

Mahogany - PLBK

Gilding - NF-9

Gilding - NF-22

Mahogany - EM

Mahogany - NWN

Mahogany - Blanc

Mahogany - NF-1

Gilding - NF-11

Mahogany - M

Mahogany - Maduro

Mahogany - JWI

Gilding - NF-7

Gilding - NF-21

418



Please take notice that this is a natural material and the finish / color / pattern may vary

Gilding - Champagne

Burl - WN

Burl - EMD

Mindy - Blanc

EN

Gilding - GG

Burl - BS

Mindy -MYD

RSF

Oak - Honey

Gilding - SG

Gilding - NF-24

Burl - EM

Mindy - PBLK

ZEC

Gilding - PS

Burl - NWN

 Mindy - MYL

ZIN

Oak - OMD

419



419 Please take notice that this is a natural material and the finish / color / pattern may vary

Oak - MYD

Ash- AMD

Ash - MYD

Walnut - RWN

Chinoiserie - Black

Oak - Oscuro

Ash - EMD

Ash - Oscuro

Walnut - DWN

Chinoiserie - Blue

Oak - MYL

Oak - Medium

Ash - MYL

Ash - Medium

Chinoiserie - Green

Oak - Maduro

Ash - EM

Ash - Maduro

Walnut - MWN

Chinoiserie - Red

420



Please take notice that this is a natural material and the finish / color / pattern may vary

HPHE

421



421

D i s c l a i m e r
We do our best to ensure that our photos are as true to color as 

possible. However, due to the printing process (ink and paper), the actual 
product may be different than it appears in the preview. In addition, 

as many products are hand-finished, subtle color variations may occur 
between pieces. We recommend to contact our Sales Team for further 

information.

This is Jansen collection catalogue for 2025.
After this period, we recommend you to visit our website 
www.jansenfurniture.com to see our current  collections, 

fabrics, and finishes.





view our entire collections

can't get enough of our timeless pieces?

www.jansenfurniture.com

jansenfurniture@jansen_furniture

Worldwide Shipping


